
 

 

 

GOLDEN GROPER STATE 

RELAY CARNIVAL 

RESULTS 
SATURDAY 29 JULY, 2023 

 

Organised by Claremont Masters Swimming Club 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



 

Club Age Group Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Event 6 Event 7 Event 8 Event 9 Event 10 Total

Belmont 100-119 0

Claremont 100-119 20 20 20 20 20 100

Cockburn 100-120 20 20

Riverton 100-119 0

Superfins 100-119 20 18 18 56

Westcoast 100-119 0

Beatty Park 120-159 18 10 16 14 16 74

Belmont 120-159 6 10 10 26

Bold Park 120-159 16 8 12 14 12 14 76

Carine 120-159 0

Claremont 120-159 20 20 20 20 20 20 120

Cockburn 120-159 12 12 18 14 18 10 18 10 112

Fremantle 120-160 20 20 20 60

Inglewood 120-159 14 18 18 50

Perth City 120-159 18 18 18 54

Riverton 120-159 0

Rockingham 120-160 14 16 16 12 16 12 86

Superfins 120-159 10 4 16 8 8 46

Westcoast 120-159 0

Armadale 160-199 8 8

Beatty Park 160-199 16 20 20 20 18 14 108

Belmont 160-199 2 2

Bold Park 160-199 14 20 18 16 20 16 104

Claremont 160-199 20 18 16 18 12 20 20 124

Cockburn 160-199 12 14 14 14 16 10 80

Fremantle 160-199 10 12 22

Inglewook 160-199 20 18 18 16 72

Mandurah 160-200 4 16 16 8 10 12 66

Melville 160-199 0

Perth City 160-199 18 18 10 14 18 78

Riverton 160-199 2 4 6

Rockingham 160-200 6 16 14 6 14 8 64

Superfins 160-199 2 12 6 20

Westcoast 160-199 0

Armadale 200-239 10 6 8 8 6 14 52

Beatty Park 200-239 20 12 18 12 16 20 10 16 20 144

Belmont 200-239 2 2

Bold Park 200-239 14 16 14 16 14 12 16 12 10 124

Claremont 200-239 18 18 20 18 20 18 18 18 12 160

Cockburn 200-239 6 8 8 6 20 8 56

Fremantle 200-239 12 14 10 10 12 8 4 70

Inglewood 200-239 16 16

Mandurah 200-239 8 16 18 9 14 2 67

Melville 200-239 0

Perth City 200-239 0

Riverton 200-240 2 2

Rockingham 200-240 16 20 12 20 12 16 20 10 18 144

Stadium 200-239 10 10 14 14 14 6 68

Westcoast 200-239 0

Armadale 240-279 14 12 6 6 38

Beatty Park 240-279 18 16 20 16 18 18 16 20 18 160

Belmont 240-279 10 12 12 4 38

Bold Park 240-279 14 18 16 14 18 12 92

Claremont 240-279 20 18 18 20 20 18 16 20 150

Cockburn 240-279 16 10 10 12 8 56

Inglewood 240-279 0

Fremantle 240-279 16 8 24

Mandurah 240-279 12 12 14 38

Melville 240-279 0

Riverton 240-279 0

Rockingham 240-279 20 14 20 14 16 20 14 16 134

Stadium 240-279 12 12 14 14 10 10 72

Westcoast 240-279 0

Armadale 280-318 14 14

Beatty Park 280-319 18 18 16 18 16 14 16 16 16 148

Claremont 280-319 20 16 20 20 20 18 18 20 152

Mandurah 280-319 12 20 20 18 20 20 18 128

Melville 280-319 0

Stadium 280-319 16 14 18 16 18 16 14 14 126

Claremont 320-339 20 18 20 58

Beatty Park 320-339 18 20 18 56

Mandurah 320-339 0

Stadium 320-339 16 16
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Team Rankings - Through Event 10

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Claremont Master 864Claremont Master

 2 Beatty Park Mast 690Beatty Park Mast

 3 Rockingham Maste 428Rockingham Maste

 4 Bold Park Master 396Bold Park Master

 5 Cockburn Masters 324Cockburn Masters

 6 Mandurah Masters 294Mandurah Masters

 7 Stadium Masters 282Stadium Masters

 8 Fremantle Master 176Fremantle Master

 9 Inglewood Master 138Inglewood Master

 10 Perth City Swim 132Perth City Swim

 11 Superfins WA Mas 122Superfins WA Mas

 12 Armadale Masters 112Armadale Masters

 13 Belmont Masters 68Belmont Masters

 14 Riverton Masters 8Riverton Masters
 4,034.00Total
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Results - Claremont Masters SC Relays
 
Event 1  Mixed 100-119 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay - Swimwild Escape

BRA: 10:00.00 @ INAGURAL

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    AClaremont Masters 2:37.33 @ 201
1) Barton, Ella W25 2) r:0.40 Crowther, Oliver M42 3) r:0.34 Blackburn, Flynn M23 4) r:0.45 Fox, Lotti W23

18.30 37.3929.6213.3643.8020.1046.52r:+0.72  22.72

    ASuperfins WA Masters Swimming DQ  ---
1) Burt, James M27 2) Nguyen, Michael M31 3) Smith, Kim-Heula W26 4) Marano, Courtney W33

29.97 1:00.6452.6724.39r:+0.92  25.58
 
Event 1  Mixed 120-159 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay - Swimwild Escape

BRA: 2:02.22 @ 11/09/2021 PERTH CITY

S WILKINS, W JERRY, N TAYLOR, A DONALDSON

NATL: 1:53.93 % 18/07/2015 VICENTRE

R NOLAN, L FRAME, L MCLEISH, K MONK

    AClaremont Masters 2:11.83 201
1) Olsen, Suzanna W31 2) r:0.47 Clark, Tayla W27 3) r:0.21 Tyrrell, Robert M45 4) r:0.21 Tsorvas, Anton M40

15.30 32.0329.1612.8335.5515.9735.09r:+0.68  17.02

    ABeatty Park Masters 2:11.89 182
1) Kerr, Richard M37 2) r:0.35 Kelly, Travis M41 3) Lu, Emma W27 4) McKay, Lyn W53

0.171:09.2716.7731.0214.2631.43r:+0.77  15.71

    ABold Park Masters 2:19.94 163
1) Lovelock, Mathew M37 2) r:0.23 Gorton, Liam M36 3) r:0.50 Reynolds, Constance W254) r:0.33 Griffin, Fiona W45

14.82 30.9436.1716.3738.9918.0433.84r:+0.73  16.87

    ARockingham Masters 2:26.85 144
1) Fisher, Sarah W21 2) r:0.36 Shepherd, Stephen M33 3) r:0.53 Williams, Karen W39 4) r:0.72 Hunter, Matt M40

16.66 32.3338.0317.4236.3116.5740.18r:+0.75  18.75

    ACockburn Masters 2:47.69 125
1) Morris, Jazmine W26 2) r:0.15 Laundy, Joseph M38 3) r:0.46 Smith, Emma W32 4) r:0.72 Bartlett, Thomas M32

15.72 33.2737.7116.5944.5120.0752.20r:+0.88  24.06

    ASuperfins WA Masters Swimming 3:34.33 106
1) Britton, Charlotte W32 2) Goldswain, Andrew M52 3) r:0.90 Neville, Stephanie W27 4) Keron, Geoffrey M31

21.06 45.6148.1322.2728.83

    AInglewood Masters Swimming Clu DQ  ---
1) Quintal, Timothy M27 2) r:0.37 Kierath, Rebecca W29 3) r:0.50 Aldworth, Ryan M36 4) r:-0.06 Lacey, Sarah W31

16.07 34.3232.7914.7737.3317.0530.86r:+0.68  15.48
 
Event 1  Mixed 160-199 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay - Swimwild Escape

BRA: 2:09.93 @ 9/09/2006 CLAREMONT

S BELL, A DUNNE, B DE BOER, S STANFORD

NATL: 1:59.43 % 20/07/2014 SEASIDE PIRATES

KATIE NILAN, PETER KERR, JOHN BATES, CATHY CODLING

    AClaremont Masters 2:08.18 @ 201
1) Keys, Matt M48 2) r:0.57 Kirk, Stacia W42 3) r:0.33 O'Connor, Lauren W42 4) r:0.33 Sanders, John M51

13.63 28.4631.6214.4735.4116.3932.69r:+0.66  15.97

    APerth City Swim Club (Masters) 2:18.94 182
1) Mulholland, Amy W30 2) r:0.43 Czaplinski, Robert M49 3) Taylor, Natalie W41 4) r:0.55 Ruett, Benjamin M40

30.1533.9237.9036.97r:+0.66

    ABeatty Park Masters 2:26.53 163
1) Toolin, Brett M45 2) Mclean, Julie W45 3) Sobkowiak, John M45 4) Elston, Jee-Yun W34

21.18 40.3425.7113.6943.3320.3637.1517.41

    ABold Park Masters 2:28.87 144
1) Enston, Susannah W39 2) r:0.94 Ismail, Ross M53 3) r:0.62 Adendorff, Mike M47 4) r:0.57 van der Plas, Maria W44

35.0531.0642.1156.0740.65r:+0.66  1:00.72

    ACockburn Masters 2:30.48 125
1) Smith, Damian M46 2) r:0.59 Dawkins, Hayley W36 3) r:0.38 Dempster, Reece M37 4) r:0.56 Parsons, Kelly W50

18.35 36.9130.0213.3942.5619.4940.99r:+0.73  20.75

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 2:36.66 106
1) Karran-Morris, Sarah W39 2) r:-0.05 Smith, Sam M29 3) Wight, Cherie W55 4) r:0.99 Cruickshank, Hamish M51

14.54 30.6042.4319.1737.2716.7146.36r:+0.77  22.59
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(Event 1  Mixed 160-199 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay - Swimwild Escape)
    AArmadale Masters Swimming Club 2:43.28 87

1) Sams-Hayes, Alicia W51 2) r:0.79 Sams-Hayes, Wayne M50 3) r:0.70 Carr, Sarah W40 4) r:0.92 Gibson, Colin M56

19.17 39.9835.4016.3440.7119.0247.19r:+0.80  23.28

    ARockingham Masters 2:44.21 68
1) Bowron, Shannon W43 2) r:0.41 Jenkins, Mark M49 3) r:0.76 Savin, Cherie W41 4) r:0.43 Cook, Michael M51

17.18 36.2240.8119.1246.2421.3340.94r:+0.69  20.75

    AMandurah Masters 2:47.81 49
1) Bertoli, Teagan W35 2) Julian, Annie W47 3) r:0.13 Moreno Duenas, Anwar M424) r:0.73 Brown, Patrick M49

15.42 32.2542.5118.381:01.4826.7431.57r:+0.65  15.61

    ARiverton Masters 2:56.47 210
1) Board, Maria W48 2) r:0.71 Durrer, Monika W37 3) r:0.79 Muhammet Kaya, Kaya M294) Jakubans, Stephen M57

15.98 35.8945.1018.8052.9024.0542.5821.33

    ABelmont Masters Swimming Club 3:00.38 211
1) Medrana, Ryan M46 2) r:0.17 Stewart, Eliza W29 3) r:0.80 Hall, Steve M55 4) r:0.66 Pett, Tiarne W32

19.58 39.7048.0121.6340.4818.5052.19r:+0.91  25.15

    ASuperfins WA Masters Swimming 4:13.55 212
1) Smith, Phillip M53 2) Saunders, Dianne W39 3) Patterson, Nicole W40 4) r:0.20 Silvester, Brett M42

31.39 1:08.5652.1224.8346.1219.161:26.75r:+0.86  39.44

    BRockingham Masters x2:29.51  ---
1) Burdekin, Craig M49 2) r:0.46 van der Wel, Ingrid W49 3) Richards, Dana W47 4) r:0.57 Evans, Matthew M50

15.69 32.3839.2518.2341.4819.3136.40r:+0.73  17.72

    BCockburn Masters x2:54.99  ---
1) Williams, P John M70 2) Pendlebury, Millicent W27 3) r:0.23 Diaz, Karen W36 4) r:0.35 Morris, Clint M49

29.6647.7947.4750.07r:+0.83
 
Event 1  Mixed 200-239 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay - Swimwild Escape

BRA: 2:06.56 @ 9/04/2015 CLAREMONT

S BELL, A DUNNE, P BLACKBEARD, E NESCI

NATL: 2:04.41 % 22/04/2022 UQ MASTERS

M BANKS, C SCOLARO, N MACAULAY, S BERTING

    ABeatty Park Masters 2:30.57 201
1) Trenaman, Rachel W54 2) r:0.58 Westbrook, Julie W58 3) r:0.41 Greener, Clinton M47 4) r:0.62 Pring, Adam M51

14.43 29.9930.5313.9248.6622.8341.39r:+0.69  20.60

    AClaremont Masters 2:33.61 182
1) Glass, Frank M59 2) r:0.32 Campbell, Marina W51 3) r:0.15 Morrison, Carolyn W43 4) r:0.38 Engelbrecht, Tom M50

16.03 35.3832.1614.6242.2019.8143.87r:+0.72  22.47

    ARockingham Masters 2:34.74 163
1) Cahill, John M56 2) Awang, Nicola W50 3) Young, Bridget W59 4) r:0.23 Williams, Ian M57

15.84 33.3237.9217.2345.1320.7138.37r:+0.78  19.61

    ABold Park Masters 2:42.94 144
1) Donaldson, Ian M61 2) r:0.61 Engelhard, Robert M53 3) Wade, Heidi W54 4) r:0.57 Hairsine, Kate W54

37.8141.2218.7940.6018.3743.31r:+0.72  21.92

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 2:52.65 125
1) Pinker, Suzanne W64 2) Jones, Kay W60 3) r:0.21 Jones, Keenan M18 4) r:0.44 Macainsh, Chris M64

34.1830.4956.1051.88r:+0.72

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 2:58.64 106
1) Scott, Peter M62 2) r:0.58 Simpson, Kim W55 3) Schilperoort, Samantha W33 4) r:0.84 Jago, Brett M68

19.08 40.3936.8616.8251.6223.5649.77r:+0.50  24.10

    AMandurah Masters 3:02.01 87
1) Shorter, Alexandra W53 2) r:0.55 Sheehan, Kathleen W54 3) r:0.61 Matters, Brett M51 4) r:0.39 Knight, Bill M66

18.14 38.2440.3119.101:00.2928.8343.17r:+0.71  21.34

    ACockburn Masters 3:04.44 68
1) Harris, Tracey W52 2) r:0.71 Martin, Stephen M67 3) r:0.81 Watkinson, Brett M43 4) r:0.61 Cawley, Rosemary W54

18.67 39.1040.9517.9052.8824.3951.51r:+0.89  24.08

    AInglewood Masters Swimming Clu DQ  ---
1) Infante, Carol-Ann W57 2) r:0.21 O'Reilly, Kendal W57 3) r:0.35 Senders, Graham M63 4) r:-0.22 Knights, Tyrone M60

17.21 36.3239.0617.3654.5925.3937.38r:+0.75  18.60
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Event 1  Mixed 240-279 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay - Swimwild Escape

BRA: 2:25.72 @ 23/07/2016 CLAREMONT

V ANTHONY, G CROFT, P BLACKBEARD, B TAIT

NATL: 2:18.21 % 29/08/2009 BLACKTOWN CITY

C MUNNS, D AYNSLEY, L STEVENSON, B DEVENISH

    AClaremont Masters 2:24.68 @ 201
1) Anthony, Vivienne W64 2) r:0.38 Dunne, Anthony M60 3) Blackbeard, Paul M65 4) Corsbie, Nicola W61

16.4843.32r:+0.60  21.44

    ABeatty Park Masters 2:42.94 182
1) Flower, Marshall M60 2) r:0.25 Brown, Sharon W63 3) r:0.00 Whitehead, Heather W644) r:0.20 Bendixen, Robert M61

14.16 29.0042.0720.4855.3225.8136.55r:+0.57  18.47

    ACockburn Masters 3:01.86 163
1) Gaudet, Susan W65 2) Marr, Peter M61 3) r:0.43 Reynolds, Jaye-anne W454) r:0.92 Clark, Keith M70

18.47 37.2037.2316.70r:+0.72  30.80

    ABold Park Masters 3:04.79 144
1) Plant, Colin M64 2) Fallara, Gerry W60 3) r:0.41 Cleaver-Wilkinson, Ian M654) Blake, Meredith W56

21.43 42.4744.8620.5153.2725.8244.19r:+0.79  21.84

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 3:13.68 125
1) Walter, Pamela W72 2) Norris, Louise W66 3) Lowe, Dudley M50 4) Woodhouse, William M79

1:01.8820.5515.41r:+0.44  30.13

    BRockingham Masters x2:37.10  ---
1) Kildea, Lyle W65 2) Hodgetts, David M76 3) Hart, Debbie W62 4) BESTE, GRANT M61

34.0335.3044.8542.92r:+0.73

    BBold Park Masters DQ  ---
1) Phillips, Nerelle W49 2) r:0.48 Linton, Richard M68 3) r:0.62 Sandover, Grayam M69 4) Laufmann, Philippa W56

1:30.8920.6041.7650.52r:+0.77  24.46

    ARockingham Masters DQ  ---
1) Moyers, Colin M68 2) r:0.31 Leavy, Brian M66 3) Thomas, Erica W55 4) r:0.24 Young, Judy W57

17.18 36.0039.8518.4947.3522.1550.56r:+0.76  24.59
 
Event 1  Mixed 280-319 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay - Swimwild Escape

BRA: 2:54.74 @ 4/08/2018 CLAREMONT

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, P CHONG, E PARSONS, D HODBY

NATL: 2:40.44 % 9/07/2017 WARRINGAH

V WILKINSON, P KAUPERT, M EARP, T TAYLOR

    AClaremont Masters 2:49.76 @ 201
1) Swire-Thompson, Susan W69 2) r:0.30 Croft, Graham M75 3) r:0.24 Tait, Brigid W64 4) r:0.69 Gray, Stuart M83

22.23 45.4538.6117.3844.7320.4140.97r:+0.68  20.80

    AMandurah Masters 3:28.03 182
1) Williams, Gerda W81 2) Cable, Wayne M70 3) Crake, Steven M71 4) r:0.56 Crake, Jennifer W71

18.56 40.6927.3353.33r:+0.82  24.98

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 3:46.51 163
1) Tiller, Phyll W75 2) r:0.70 Wilcox, Dale M72 3) r:0.51 Tate, Barb W58 4) Lyster, Peter M80

1:44.1222.511:02.6528.9759.74r:+0.61  28.60

    ABeatty Park Masters 3:47.83 144
1) Wilkins, Peter M75 2) r:-0.11 Ryall, Noel M66 3) Griffiths, Delise W71 4) Green, Penny W81

1:48.0423.9641.0919.021:18.7036.62

    AArmadale Masters Swimming Club 3:51.76 125
1) Dunn, Elizabeth W75 2) Curran Ragan, Sarah W56 3) r:0.74 Croft, Charles M73 4) Falconer, Fettes M76

1:40.8825.4551.8521.561:19.03r:+0.76  35.57

    BMandurah Masters x3:18.11  ---
1) Reynolds, Raymond M70 2) Lude, Alan M71 3) Gillmore, Narelle W60 4) McPhail, Lynette W81
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Event 1  Mixed 320-359 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay - Swimwild Escape

BRA: 3:51.75 @ 23/06/2013 BEATTY PARK

HELEN BIRD, BRYCE JONES, JOHN LOCKLEY, ELI KITAY

NATL: 3:23.31 % 28/01/2017 MIAMI

J CRISP, D LESLIE, D ROBERTSON, M FITTOCK

    AClaremont Masters 4:06.83 201
1) Hodby, David M82 2) r:0.79 Deuchar, William M78 3) Elliott, Theresa W80 4) r:0.81 Williams, Jenny W81

2:15.6624.8758.7431.9126.7354.39r:+0.74  26.44

    ABeatty Park Masters 4:12.56 182
1) Bird, Helen W86 2) Andrew, Ruth W75 3) r:0.33 Musty, John M78 4) Lockley, John M86

2:13.8431.751:10.9933.3447.7323.90
 
Event 2  Women 100-119 4x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Pure Leasing

BRA: 10:00.00 @ INAGURAL

    AClaremont Masters 2:20.29 @ 201
1) Olsen, Suzanna W31 2) r:0.22 Barton, Ella W25 3) r:0.43 Fox, Lotti W23 4) r:0.11 Crowther, Hannah W36

15.08 31.6936.8117.2541.9319.2129.86r:+0.75  14.65
 
Event 2  Women 120-159 4x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Pure Leasing

BRA: 2:00.41 @ 4/08/2018 PERTH CITY

N WOOLFIT, B ROSITANO, N TAYLOR, S WILKINS

NATL: 1:53.13 % 22/09/2012 POWERPOINTS

K HIGGINS, G O'MARA, J BUCKNELL, W TEMPELS

    AClaremont Masters 1:54.90 @ 201
1) Clark, Tayla W27 2) r:0.44 O'Connor, Lauren W42 3) r:0.41 Morrison, Carolyn W43 4) r:0.60 Kirk, Stacia W42

13.44 27.5829.5314.2229.4914.2628.30r:+0.70  13.61

    APerth City Swim Club (Masters) 2:11.19 182
1) Mulholland, Amy W30 2) r:0.36 Welch, Katy W38 3) r:0.18 Hassey, Aine W36 4) r:0.06 Taylor, Natalie W41

30.8733.2148.0435.2151.0531.90r:+0.80  15.48

    ARockingham Masters 2:13.26 163
1) Williams, Karen W39 2) r:0.64 Fisher, Sarah W21 3) r:0.51 Savin, Cherie W41 4) r:0.59 Bowron, Shannon W43

16.56 34.1734.2016.6933.2616.0831.63r:+0.67  15.32

    AInglewood Masters Swimming Clu 2:19.08 144
1) Kierath, Rebecca W29 2) r:0.40 Lacey, Sarah W31 3) r:0.08 O'Reilly, Kendal W57 4) r:0.05 James, Ella W31

15.10 31.2042.1619.7434.7216.9031.00r:+0.76  14.91

    ACockburn Masters 2:24.01 125
1) Diaz, Karen W36 2) Williams, Siobhan W27 3) Pendlebury, Millicent W27 4) r:0.53 Smith, Emma W32

15.64 32.3133.6416.4138.5417.3639.52r:+0.95  19.18

    ABeatty Park Masters 2:24.58 106
1) McKay, Lyn W53 2) McCummiskey, Kasse W39 3) Elston, Jee-Yun W34 4) Lu, Emma W27

15.80 33.4436.8417.2140.3918.9133.9116.80

    ABold Park Masters 2:34.63 87
1) Williams, Emily W42 2) r:0.36 Reynolds, Constance W253) r:0.65 Wilson, Helen W44 4) r:0.60 Mott, Heather W33

22.58 44.3636.4617.8533.9816.0839.8319.22

    ABelmont Masters Swimming Club 2:49.84 68
1) Stewart, Eliza W29 2) Maywood, Mandy W49 3) r:0.33 Wan, Sophie W23 4) r:0.56 Pett, Tiarne W32

39.4944.601:03.5848.6824.3437.07r:+0.67  17.60

    ASuperfins WA Masters Swimming 3:28.51 49
1) Beckett, Mischa W40 2) Marano, Courtney W33 3) Saunders, Dianne W39 4) Patterson, Nicole W40

27.8749.2924.1055.2425.33
 
Event 2  Women 160-199 4x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Pure Leasing

BRA: 2:03.84 @ 10/04/2015 CLAREMONT

K BRACKSTONE, S BIRD, H CROWTHER, A KITTO

NATL: 1:55.39 % 17/06/2023 UQ MASTERS

K IBELL, E KHO, J ANDERSON, N MACAULAY

    ABold Park Masters 2:17.46 201
1) van der Plas, Maria W44 2) r:0.33 Enston, Susannah W39 3) r:0.46 Griffin, Fiona W45 4) r:0.63 Phillips, Nerelle W49

17.90 38.0130.4314.8234.2016.1534.82r:+0.95  17.60
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(Event 2  Women 160-199 4x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Pure Leasing)
    APerth City Swim Club (Masters) 2:29.71 182

1) Lance, Clairly W57 2) Murcia, Natalia W39 3) Gardiner, Jackie W49 4) Dawson, Kelli W46

16.94 34.9839.1718.9937.1917.7638.37r:+0.77  18.71

    AMandurah Masters 2:43.07 163
1) Bertoli, Teagan W35 2) Julian, Annie W47 3) Sheehan, Kathleen W54 4) Shorter, Alexandra W53

17.73 37.2331.6124.4516.38
 
Event 2  Women 200-239 4x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Pure Leasing

BRA: 2:06.53 @ 10/04/2015 CLAREMONT

N CORSBIE, E PARSONS, S BELL, E NESCI

NATL: 1:59.57 % 23/10/2022 POWERPOINTS

J BUCKNELL, S CUMING, L D. CARVALHO, S JAMES

    ARockingham Masters 2:17.31 201
1) Richards, Dana W47 2) r:0.21 Young, Judy W57 3) r:0.42 Awang, Nicola W50 4) r:0.31 van der Wel, Ingrid W49

14.60 30.3234.9716.6435.7517.1736.27r:+0.76  17.74

    AClaremont Masters 2:29.39 182
1) Corsbie, Nicola W61 2) r:0.24 Hogue, Michelle W56 3) r:0.25 Hawson, Pip W64 4) r:-0.01 Farmer, Alison W58

19.39 39.7137.9118.3538.9118.8632.86r:+0.77  15.93

    ABold Park Masters 2:33.58 163
1) Stuart, Lucy W59 2) r:0.35 Wade, Heidi W54 3) r:0.74 Hairsine, Kate W54 4) Blake, Meredith W56

20.68 41.2838.7218.7536.6817.7536.9018.02

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 2:34.74 144
1) Wight, Cherie W55 2) Klingberg, Helen W46 3) Karran-Morris, Sarah W39 4) Pinker, Suzanne W64

21.21 44.9038.5118.3125.487.6845.8517.72

    ABeatty Park Masters 2:41.14 125
1) Murray, Julia W50 2) r:0.39 Mclean, Julie W45 3) Peden, Melissa W57 4) Trenaman, Rachel W54

13.24 31.5050.1619.7737.1416.4942.3419.58

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 2:46.30 106
1) Wagstaff, Debra W61 2) r:0.68 Tate, Barb W58 3) Tiller, Phyll W75 4) Schilperoort, Samantha W33

15.85 32.8551.6524.2042.5219.8439.2817.83

    ACockburn Masters 2:48.02 87
1) Cawley, Rosemary W54 2) r:0.65 Harris, Tracey W52 3) r:0.50 Gaudet, Susan W65 4) r:0.16 Parsons, Kelly W50

36.8945.0620.7146.4922.6039.5819.52

    BBold Park Masters x2:58.51  ---
1) Tyler, Jan W62 2) Fallara, Gerry W60 3) Raymundo, Claudette W36 4) Braunl, Marion W54

43.9343.0444.1547.39
 
Event 2  Women 240-279 4x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Pure Leasing

BRA: 2:17.86 @ 4/08/2018 CLAREMONT

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, E PARSONS, P HAWSON, S BIRD

NATL: 2:10.47 % 6/08/2017 MALVERN MARLINS

J JEFFREY, J DICKEY, L RODGERS, D BRIGGS

    ARockingham Masters 2:12.05 @ 201
1) Young, Bridget W59 2) r:0.68 Thomas, Erica W55 3) r:0.53 Hart, Debbie W62 4) r:0.29 Kildea, Lyle W65

15.51 32.0933.8015.9633.6816.0132.48r:+0.70  15.99

    AClaremont Masters 2:43.34 182
1) Johnson, Joy W65 2) Smith, Robyn W74 3) Swire-Thompson, Susan W69 4) Anthony, Vivienne W64

18.71 38.5235.0616.9841.0019.8148.7623.14

    ABeatty Park Masters 2:47.36 163
1) Westbrook, Julie W58 2) Shilkin, Jane W60 3) Brown, Sharon W63 4) Whitehead, Heather W64

19.27 40.2846.7322.2143.0220.3737.33r:+0.65  17.97

    AArmadale Masters Swimming Club 3:03.35 144
1) Curran Ragan, Sarah W56 2) Dunn, Elizabeth W75 3) Croft, Heather W71 4) Carr, Sarah W40

11.74 27.9754.8024.6652.7124.7947.8723.41

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 3:11.12 125
1) Mogyorosy, Jil W69 2) r:0.75 Simpson, Kim W55 3) r:0.73 Walter, Pamela W72 4) r:0.34 Norris, Louise W66

22.97 47.5651.3424.3540.3518.8751.8723.83
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Results - Claremont Masters SC Relays

(Event 2  Women 240-279 4x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Pure Leasing)
    ABelmont Masters Swimming Club 3:40.40 106

1) Jaeckel, Heather W65 2) Stenning, Linda W52 3) Light, Sandra W60 4) Arber, Hilary W81

26.71 54.3153.3125.8651.0224.061:01.7628.75
 
Event 2  Women 280-319 4x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Pure Leasing

BRA: 2:54.57 @ 28/03/2021 MANDURAH

G WILLIAMS, J THOMSON, P WINGATE, R JEZ

NATL: 2:40.97 % 10/04/2015 DONCASTER DOLP.

M MOORE, D DICKEY, R MCLEAN, L SHEEAN

    AMandurah Masters 3:04.82 201
1) Gillmore, Narelle W60 2) McPhail, Lynette W81 3) Williams, Gerda W81 4) r:0.64 Crake, Jennifer W71

19.53 42.0941.3019.071:00.5226.7640.9119.52

    ABeatty Park Masters 3:15.13 182
1) Green, Penny W81 2) r:0.45 Bird, Helen W86 3) Andrew, Ruth W75 4) r:0.39 Griffiths, Delise W71

21.17 43.3651.3823.8943.5020.3156.8927.60

    AClaremont Masters 3:20.93 163
1) Lynch, Ann-Maree W69 2) r:0.09 Elliott, Theresa W80 3) Williams, Jenny W81 4) r:0.44 Parsons, Eleanor W68

17.25 35.6924.8546.17r:+0.91  22.82

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 4:14.32 144
1) Brown, Cas W78 2) Bullough, Audrey W83 3) Smithson, Margaret W80 4) Scott, Denise W60

47.431:36.5859.9127.62
 
Event 3  Men 100-119 4x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Apex Radiology

BRA: 10:00.00 @ INAGURAL

    ASuperfins WA Masters Swimming 3:36.64 @ 201
1) Burt, James M27 2) Robinson, Keith M26 3) r:0.99 Keron, Geoffrey M31 4) r:0.39 Nguyen, Michael M31

29.80 1:02.0645.7621.291:05.4631.2243.3620.65
 
Event 3  Men 120-159 4x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Apex Radiology

BRA: 1:47.25 @ 4/08/2018 PERTH CITY

M LEVIN, C MITCHELL, D MCKEON, W JERRY

NATL: 1:37.57 % 18/10/2008 SEASIDE PIRATES

M PATTERSON, S WENSING, S GOLDSCHMIDT, P KERR

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 1:56.16 201
1) Jones, Keenan M18 2) r:0.50 Buckton, Timothy M38 3) r:0.19 Smith, Sam M29 4) r:0.23 Watkinson, Greg M55

13.90 30.3126.4812.5630.9814.7228.39r:+0.74  14.02

    ACockburn Masters 2:23.16 182
1) Brennan, Cliff M43 2) r:0.90 Bartlett, Thomas M32 3) r:0.58 Laundy, Joseph M38 4) r:0.63 Watkinson, Brett M43

16.21 33.2036.0717.2633.5116.0340.38r:+0.57  19.55
 
Event 3  Men 160-199 4x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Apex Radiology

BRA: 1:48.01 @ 11/09/2021 PERTH CITY

P BLACKBEARD, R CZAPLINSKI, W JERRY, A DONALDSON

NATL: 1:39.49 % 10/04/2015 MANLY BRISBANE

A MACLEOD, T ROBINSON, L FORSYTH, C STAAL

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:46.67 @ 201
1) Kelly, Travis M41 2) r:0.47 Greener, Clinton M47 3) r:0.44 Sobkowiak, John M45 4) r:0.54 Kerr, Richard M37

12.77 26.1826.1012.4028.2313.4426.16r:+0.70  12.78

    AClaremont Masters 1:47.76 @ 182
1) Keys, Matt M48 2) r:0.27 Sanders, John M51 3) r:0.37 Tyrrell, Robert M45 4) r:0.21 Blackburn, Flynn M23

12.24 26.0727.5612.8328.7113.6825.42r:+0.66  12.34

    ARockingham Masters 2:02.75 163
1) Burdekin, Craig M49 2) r:0.35 Hunter, Matt M40 3) r:0.24 Jenkins, Mark M49 4) r:0.23 Shepherd, Stephen M33

12.62 26.7735.0316.1232.0114.9828.94r:+0.54  13.68

    ACockburn Masters 2:15.38 144
1) Martin, David M65 2) r:0.67 Smith, Damian M46 3) r:0.34 van Zwol, Nicholas M50 4) r:0.33 Dempster, Reece M37

12.65 26.6338.7717.9633.7316.1836.2517.90
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Results - Claremont Masters SC Relays

(Event 3  Men 160-199 4x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Apex Radiology)
    AInglewood Masters Swimming Clu DQ  ---

1) Quintal, Timothy M27 2) r:0.35 Senders, Graham M63 3) r:-0.09 Knights, Tyrone M60 4) r:0.40 Aldworth, Ryan M36

13.55 28.7636.2617.0837.3716.9626.49r:+0.74  13.10
 
Event 3  Men 200-239 4x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Apex Radiology

BRA: 1:49.13 @ 11/09/2021 CLAREMONT

M KEYS, J SANDERS, A DUNNE, S RHODES

NATL: 1:37.35 % 28/05/2022 TATTERSALLSCLUB

C FYDLER, P THIEL, G FARROW, J HICKMAN

    AClaremont Masters 2:02.33 201
1) Blackbeard, Paul M65 2) r:0.05 Tsorvas, Anton M40 3) r:0.38 Crowther, Oliver M42 4) r:0.17 Dunne, Anthony M60

13.84 29.9132.8115.3731.0514.6728.56r:+0.72  13.94

    ABeatty Park Masters 2:08.30 182
1) Toolin, Brett M45 2) r:0.70 Doherty, Niall M42 3) r:0.69 Robson, Ken M64 4) r:0.56 Pring, Adam M51

14.17 29.7136.9018.7632.0915.1229.60r:+0.89  14.38

    AMandurah Masters 2:11.07 163
1) Brown, Patrick M49 2) r:0.50 Knight, Bill M66 3) r:0.49 Matters, Brett M51 4) r:0.33 Moreno Duenas, Anwar M42

13.06 27.5731.8815.6639.7318.7931.89r:+0.89  15.33

    ABold Park Masters 2:12.97 144
1) Engelhard, Robert M53 2) r:0.65 Ismail, Ross M53 3) r:0.42 Brinkworth, Aaron M55 4) r:0.35 Plant, Colin M64

16.44 33.5331.8615.6334.8617.4532.72r:+0.77  15.94

    ARockingham Masters 2:13.80 125
1) Evans, Matthew M50 2) r:0.46 Cook, Michael M51 3) r:0.52 Williams, Ian M57 4) Cahill, John M56

15.39 32.6533.1215.6235.6317.0832.40r:+0.78  15.57
 
Event 3  Men 240-279 4x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Apex Radiology

BRA: 1:57.30 @ 10/04/2015 CLAREMONT

D STOCKWELL, D CUMMINS, G CROFT, P BLACKBEARD

NATL: 1:52.79 % 17/06/2023 UQ MASTERS

M BANKS, B WOODS, W O'LEARY, D HURLEY

    ABeatty Park Masters 2:13.65 201
1) Flower, Marshall M60 2) r:0.72 Raynes, Steve M59 3) r:0.52 Ryall, Noel M66 4) r:0.13 Bendixen, Robert M61

13.96 29.0135.0116.8837.8418.4331.79r:+0.67  15.78

    ABold Park Masters 2:17.88 182
1) Linton, Richard M68 2) r:0.48 Donaldson, Ian M61 3) r:0.39 Sandover, Grayam M69 4) r:0.32 Cleaver-Wilkinson, Ian M65

17.72 36.5936.1817.3131.4015.4833.71r:+0.77  16.48

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 2:25.56 163
1) Moore, David M57 2) r:0.37 Paino, Paul M59 3) r:0.30 Macainsh, Chris M64 4) r:0.47 Pinker, Stephen M65

18.41 38.6834.1316.6639.1618.4533.59r:+0.79  16.77

    ARockingham Masters 2:25.69 144
1) BESTE, GRANT M61 2) r:0.57 Leavy, Brian M66 3) r:0.57 Moyers, Colin M68 4) r:0.27 Hodgetts, David M76

16.45 33.2940.6219.8838.2318.2333.5516.11

    AArmadale Masters Swimming Club 2:32.79 125
1) Bishop, Derek M60 2) Falconer, Fettes M76 3) Gibson, Colin M56 4) Sams-Hayes, Wayne M50

16.09 32.0840.5019.1142.4320.7137.78r:+0.89  19.12

    ACockburn Masters 2:45.11 106
1) Chaplyn, Ashley M63 2) r:0.20 Williams, P John M70 3) Edwards, David M61 4) Martin, Stephen M67

18.90 38.9149.5123.8836.9017.3739.7919.21
 
Event 3  Men 280-319 4x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Apex Radiology

BRA: 2:28.92 @ 28/08/2010 CLAREMONT

B EVES, P EDWARDS, P CHONG, G BRADLEY

NATL: 2:10.34 % 6/08/2017 DONCASTER DOLP.

R PATTERSON, B WALSH, R CLARKE, E JEWELL

    AClaremont Masters 2:33.94 201
1) Croft, Graham M75 2) r:0.73 Gray, Stuart M83 3) r:0.23 Glass, Frank M59 4) r:0.46 Deuchar, William M78

20.58 42.1234.8016.8444.8321.7132.19r:+0.88  15.61
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Results - Claremont Masters SC Relays

(Event 3  Men 280-319 4x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Apex Radiology)
    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 2:59.59 182

1) Jago, Brett M68 2) r:0.39 Lyster, Peter M80 3) Woodhouse, William M79 4) r:0.77 Scott, Peter M62

39.8046.261:04.7753.771:15.3539.7618.99

    ABeatty Park Masters 3:53.45 163
1) Lockley, John M86 2) Scott, Geoffrey M65 3) Wilkins, Peter M75 4) Musty, John M78

25.5557.5129.131:03.0029.76

    AMandurah Masters DQ  ---
1) Cable, Wayne M70 2) r:-0.10 Lude, Alan M71 3) Reynolds, Raymond M70 4) r:0.42 Crake, Steven M71

18.20 37.7739.9519.2138.8717.0341.64r:+0.81  19.65
 
Event 4A  Mixed 200-239 6x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay Sportzcorp Trubrands

BRA: 1:16.02 @ 11/09/2021 CLAREMONT

    AClaremont Masters 1:15.35 @  1
1) Keys, Matt M48 2) Clark, Tayla W27 3) Tyrrell, Robert M45 4) Morrison, Carolyn W43

12.4113.0012.9812.3312.74r:+0.66  11.89

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:21.96  2
1) Kerr, Richard M37 2) Kelly, Travis M41 3) McKay, Lyn W53 4) Elston, Jee-Yun W34

12.1913.9716.7614.8011.76r:+0.79  12.48

    AInglewood Masters Swimming Clu 1:22.49  3
1) Kierath, Rebecca W29 2) James, Ella W31 3) Quintal, Timothy M27 4) Aldworth, Ryan M36

15.6314.5012.3911.8113.88r:+0.52  14.28

    ACockburn Masters 1:22.95  4
11.5014.2514.4212.5114.9515.32

    ARockingham Masters 1:22.97  *5
1) van der Wel, Ingrid W49 2) Cahill, John M56 3) Young, Bridget W59 4) Burdekin, Craig M49

12.1214.4212.7815.3713.83r:+0.73  14.45

    ABold Park Masters 1:22.97  *5
1) Gorton, Liam M36 2) Reynolds, Constance W25 3) Adendorff, Mike M47 4) Griffin, Fiona W45

11.9915.5214.0512.8515.00r:+0.70  13.56

    APerth City Swim Club (Masters) 1:26.51  7
1) Czaplinski, Robert M49 2) Ruett, Benjamin M40 3) Hassey, Aine W36 4) Mulholland, Amy W30

15.6214.9814.0914.2213.68r:+0.74  13.92

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 1:27.28  8
1) Jones, Keenan M18 2) Smith, Sam M29 3) Watkinson, Greg M55 4) Karran-Morris, Sarah W39

12.7213.2117.1416.4115.44r:+0.86  12.36

    AMandurah Masters 1:31.33  9
12.5515.1114.0219.6013.0616.99

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 1:36.35  10
1) Scott, Peter M62 2) Jago, Brett M68 3) Tate, Barb W58 4) Wagstaff, Debra W61

13.1314.6216.6617.9417.60r:+0.87  16.40

    ABelmont Masters Swimming Club 1:38.18  11
1) Hall, Steve M55 2) Fawell, Brendan M26 3) Pett, Tiarne W32 4) Wan, Sophie W23

16.0216.4319.5217.8512.6515.71

    AArmadale Masters Swimming Club 1:39.08  12
1) Carr, Sarah W40 2) Curran Ragan, Sarah W56 3) Sams-Hayes, Alicia W51 4) Gibson, Colin M56

14.1015.9817.2617.0513.8620.83
 
Event 4B  Mixed 200-239 6x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay Sportzcorp Trubrands

BRA: 1:16.02 @ 11/09/2021 CLAREMONT

    AClaremont Masters 1:14.55 @  1
11.8012.9013.1612.2412.65r:+0.65  11.80

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:21.76  2
12.0914.4816.0214.8611.94r:+0.76  12.37

    ABold Park Masters 1:22.39  3
11.6214.9715.5313.8913.12r:+0.87  13.26

    AInglewood Masters Swimming Clu 1:22.62  4
15.0514.9412.2311.9613.81r:+0.68  14.63

    ARockingham Masters 1:22.69  5
12.0414.3212.9914.9914.10r:+0.72  14.25
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Results - Claremont Masters SC Relays

(Event 4B  Mixed 200-239 6x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay Sportzcorp Trubrands)
    ACockburn Masters 1:23.93  6

12.0414.5714.5112.7215.0215.07

    APerth City Swim Club (Masters) 1:26.57  7
15.7014.9114.0214.5413.36r:+0.71  14.04

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 1:27.05  8
27.46r:+0.67

 
Event 5  Women 100-119 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Consolidated Group

BRA: 5:00.00 @ INAGURAL

    AClaremont Masters 1:11.35 @ 201
1) Barton, Ella W25 2) r:0.50 Crowther, Hannah W36 3) r:0.50 Olsen, Suzanna W31 4) r:0.79 Fox, Lotti W23

16.3014.9718.95r:+0.71  21.13

    ASuperfins WA Masters Swimming 1:44.38 @ 182
1) Britton, Charlotte W32 2) Marano, Courtney W33 3) Neville, Stephanie W27 4) r:0.60 Smith, Kim-Heula W26

21.66r:+0.77  30.01
 
Event 5  Women 120-159 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Consolidated Group

BRA: 1:03.30 @ 16/08/2009 SOMERSET

R PHILLIPS, V COVERLEY, S RIDDLE, L BAVCEVICH

NATL: 1:01.23 % 23/10/2022 POWERPOINTS

J HUMPHREY, S JAMES, L D. CARVALHO, K FRAZER

    AClaremont Masters 59.72 % 201
1) Morrison, Carolyn W43 2) r:0.56 Clark, Tayla W27 3) r:0.24 O'Connor, Lauren W42 4) r:0.43 Kirk, Stacia W42

12.8213.8816.03r:+0.68  16.99

    APerth City Swim Club (Masters) 1:08.80 182
1) Mulholland, Amy W30 2) r:0.44 Welch, Katy W38 3) r:0.17 Taylor, Natalie W41 4) r:0.36 Hassey, Aine W36

15.5015.3020.38r:+0.64  17.62

    ARockingham Masters 1:11.51 163
1) Bowron, Shannon W43 2) r:0.65 Savin, Cherie W41 3) r:0.22 Williams, Karen W39 4) r:0.82 Fisher, Sarah W21

15.1116.0720.52r:+0.62  19.81

    ACockburn Masters 1:12.15 144
1) Diaz, Karen W36 2) r:0.30 Dawkins, Hayley W36 3) r:0.48 Reynolds, Jaye-anne W454) r:0.62 Smith, Emma W32

14.9516.2019.42r:+0.76  21.58

    ABold Park Masters 1:20.04 125
1) Patrick, Naomi W44 2) r:0.64 Mott, Heather W33 3) r:0.50 Reynolds, Constance W254) r:0.62 Phillips, Nerelle W49

17.2916.4822.50r:+0.93  23.77

    ABelmont Masters Swimming Club 1:21.10 106
1) Wan, Sophie W23 2) Maywood, Mandy W49 3) r:0.59 Stewart, Eliza W29 4) r:0.66 Pett, Tiarne W32

18.1518.7424.42r:+0.65  19.79

    ABeatty Park Masters DQ  ---
1) Lu, Emma W27 2) r:-0.59 McCummiskey, Kasse W393) McKay, Lyn W53 4) r:0.62 Elston, Jee-Yun W34

16.5216.3923.44r:+0.66  20.60
 
Event 5  Women 160-199 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Consolidated Group

BRA: 1:04.52 @ 1/05/2010 CLAREMONT

S BELL, N CORSBIE, L THOMAS, P BURTON

NATL: 1:00.34 % 20/05/2022 UQ MASTERS

K IBELL, C SCOLARO, N MACAULAY, K MCKEON

    AInglewood Masters Swimming Clu 1:12.42 201
1) James, Ella W31 2) r:0.41 Infante, Carol-Ann W57 3) r:0.19 Lacey, Sarah W31 4) r:0.60 O'Reilly, Kendal W57

18.6417.1718.81r:+0.70  17.80

    ABold Park Masters 1:15.09 182
1) Williams, Emily W42 2) r:0.29 Enston, Susannah W39 3) Griffin, Fiona W45 4) Hairsine, Kate W54

37.9721.51r:+0.66  21.63

    AMandurah Masters 1:23.34 163
1) Bertoli, Teagan W35 2) Julian, Annie W47 3) r:0.48 Shorter, Alexandra W53 4) r:0.67 Sheehan, Kathleen W54

20.8518.3929.91r:+0.74  14.19
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Results - Claremont Masters SC Relays

(Event 5  Women 160-199 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Consolidated Group)
    ACockburn Masters 1:25.02 144

1) Gaudet, Susan W65 2) Morris, Jazmine W26 3) r:0.71 Cawley, Rosemary W54 4) r:0.78 Williams, Siobhan W27

16.8019.90r:+0.73

    APerth City Swim Club (Masters) DQ  ---
1) Lance, Clairly W57 2) r:0.62 Dawson, Kelli W46 3) Murcia, Natalia W39 4) r:-0.06 Gardiner, Jackie W49

17.2617.9121.04r:+0.78  21.64
 
Event 5  Women 200-239 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Consolidated Group

BRA: 1:05.07 @ 4/08/2018 CLAREMONT

C INFANTE, P BURTON, S HICKLING, S BIRD

NATL: 1:05.07 % 4/08/2018 CLAREMONT

C INFANTE, P BURTON, S HICKLING, S BIRD

    ARockingham Masters 1:10.15 201
1) van der Wel, Ingrid W49 2) r:0.17 Awang, Nicola W50 3) Richards, Dana W47 4) Young, Judy W57

33.0154.26

    AClaremont Masters 1:16.54 182
1) Hawson, Pip W64 2) r:0.17 Corsbie, Nicola W61 3) r:0.55 Schwedat, Anke W45 4) r:0.34 Hogue, Michelle W56

17.7318.0618.25r:+0.98  22.50

    ABold Park Masters 1:18.70 163
1) Blake, Meredith W56 2) r:0.77 Stuart, Lucy W59 3) Wade, Heidi W54 4) r:0.55 Wilson, Helen W44

16.4017.2523.26r:+0.76  21.79

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 1:18.74 144
1) Tate, Barb W58 2) r:0.71 Simpson, Kim W55 3) Schilperoort, Samantha W33 4) r:0.38 Wagstaff, Debra W61

17.5157.29r:+0.43  21.32

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:22.22 125
1) Murray, Julia W50 2) r:0.67 Mclean, Julie W45 3) r:0.35 Trenaman, Rachel W54 4) r:0.66 Peden, Melissa W57

20.1318.9019.69r:+0.64  23.50

    AArmadale Masters Swimming Club 1:32.09 106
1) Dunn, Elizabeth W75 2) r:0.63 Croft, Heather W71 3) Carr, Sarah W40 4) Sams-Hayes, Alicia W51

32.451:14.97

    BBold Park Masters x1:32.93  ---
1) Fallara, Gerry W60 2) Kagi, Joanna W58 3) Braunl, Marion W54 4) Tyler, Jan W62

42.72r:+0.83

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu DQ  ---
1) Roglich, Mary W69 2) r:-0.14 Wight, Cherie W55 3) r:0.51 Klauz, Hannah W34 4) Jones, Kay W60

18.3119.1120.84r:+0.78  27.70
 
Event 5  Women 240-279 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Consolidated Group

BRA: 1:08.84 @ 3/08/2019 CLAREMONT

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, N CORSBIE, B TAIT, E PARSONS

NATL: 1:07.61 % 19/08/2018 MALVERN MARLINS

A MCNEIL, J JEFFREY, L RODGERS, D BRIGGS

    ARockingham Masters 1:10.41 201
1) Young, Bridget W59 2) r:0.61 Kildea, Lyle W65 3) Hart, Debbie W62 4) Thomas, Erica W55

31.1354.86

    AClaremont Masters 1:23.49 182
1) Anthony, Vivienne W64 2) r:0.65 Johnson, Joy W65 3) r:0.47 Swire-Thompson, Susan W694) r:0.53 Smith, Robyn W74

18.4118.0427.01r:+0.58  20.03

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:26.96 163
1) Westbrook, Julie W58 2) Shilkin, Jane W60 3) Whitehead, Heather W64 4) r:0.46 Brown, Sharon W63

20.0417.9526.2722.70

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 1:41.04 144
1) Mogyorosy, Jil W69 2) r:0.71 Scott, Denise W60 3) r:0.48 Norris, Louise W66 4) Tiller, Phyll W75

21.9524.1229.20r:+0.78  25.77

    ABelmont Masters Swimming Club 2:28.49 125
1) Arber, Hilary W81 2) Light, Sandra W60 3) Jaeckel, Heather W65 4) Newton, Sandra W69

50.0128.7037.63r:+0.82  32.15
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Event 5  Women 280-319 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Consolidated Group

BRA: 1:25.86 @ 13/08/2022 BEATTY PARK

H BIRD, S BROWN, H WHITEHEAD, D GRIFFITHS

NATL: 1:19.45 % 15/09/2021 ATLANTIS

JUDY THOMAS, JOY PAGE, M. HEFFERNAN, JAN SIMONS

    AMandurah Masters 1:32.15 201
1) McPhail, Lynette W81 2) r:0.96 Williams, Gerda W81 3) Gillmore, Narelle W60 4) r:0.51 Crake, Jennifer W71

18.31r:+0.68  27.65

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:44.65 182
1) Bird, Helen W86 2) Andrew, Ruth W75 3) Griffiths, Delise W71 4) Green, Penny W81

38.4510.7232.8322.65

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 2:13.76 163
1) Bullough, Audrey W83 2) Brown, Cas W78 3) Walter, Pamela W72 4) Smithson, Margaret W80

55.95r:+0.94  1:44.77

    AClaremont Masters DQ  ---
1) Lynch, Ann-Maree W69 2) r:-0.88 Elliott, Theresa W80 3) r:0.61 Parsons, Eleanor W68 4) Williams, Jenny W81

29.7018.8829.89r:+0.86  28.32
 
Event 6  Men 120-159 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Consolidated Group

BRA: 54.41 @ 11/09/2021 BEATTY PARK

R KERR, T KELLY, D HILLE, C GREENER

NATL: 50.35 % 20/07/2014 SEASIDE PIRATES

J WATSON, P KERR, M PATTERSON, G PHILLIPS

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 1:01.80 201
1) St Vincent, Daniel M41 2) Smith, Sam M29 3) r:0.21 Jones, Keenan M18 4) Buckton, Timothy M38

27.08r:+0.92

    ACockburn Masters 1:15.61 182
1) Brennan, Cliff M43 2) Bartlett, Thomas M32 3) r:0.33 Dempster, Reece M37 4) r:0.35 Laundy, Joseph M38

15.6013.2421.53r:+0.77  25.24

    ASuperfins WA Masters Swimming 1:48.75 163
1) Burt, James M27 2) Goldswain, Andrew M52 3) Keron, Geoffrey M31 4) Silvester, Brett M42

58.41r:+0.67  1:16.88
 
Event 6  Men 160-199 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Consolidated Group

BRA: 55.78 @ 11/09/2021 PERTH CITY

R CZAPLINSKI, W JERRY, A DONALDSON, P BLACKBEARD

NATL: 51.88 % 6/08/2017 H2O

M CARP, B CARP, L MCDOWELL, C FOSTER

    ABeatty Park Masters 55.87 201
1) Kerr, Richard M37 2) r:0.42 Kelly, Travis M41 3) r:0.48 Greener, Clinton M47 4) r:0.51 Sobkowiak, John M45

12.1114.2114.32r:+0.73  15.23

    AInglewood Masters Swimming Clu 1:03.28 182
1) Quintal, Timothy M27 2) r:0.34 Senders, Graham M63 3) r:0.23 Aldworth, Ryan M36 4) r:0.07 Knights, Tyrone M60

15.5614.1018.70r:+0.63  14.92

    AClaremont Masters 1:04.66 163
1) Tsorvas, Anton M40 2) r:0.40 Crowther, Oliver M42 3) r:0.22 Tyrrell, Robert M45 4) r:0.24 Engelbrecht, Tom M50

15.5313.2018.94r:+0.92  16.99

    ARockingham Masters 1:04.90 144
1) Burdekin, Craig M49 2) r:0.51 Jenkins, Mark M49 3) r:0.52 Shepherd, Stephen M33 4) r:0.41 Hunter, Matt M40

14.5113.1820.18r:+0.66  17.03
 
Event 6  Men 200-239 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Consolidated Group

BRA: 54.28 @ 18/08/2013 CLAREMONT

L VERHAGE, A DUNNE, P BLACKBEARD, D STOCKWELL

NATL: 54.28 % 18/08/2013 CLAREMONT

L VERHAGE, A DUNNE, P BLACKBEARD, D STOCKWELL

    AClaremont Masters 1:03.50 201
1) Keys, Matt M48 2) r:0.30 Blackburn, Flynn M23 3) r:0.43 Croft, Graham M75 4) r:0.77 Glass, Frank M59

15.3316.8215.94r:+0.63  15.41
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(Event 6  Men 200-239 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Consolidated Group)
    AMandurah Masters 1:07.94 182

1) Moreno Duenas, Anwar M42 2) Reynolds, Raymond M70 3) r:0.39 Matters, Brett M51 4) r:0.74 Brown, Patrick M49

14.5516.8621.10r:+0.63  15.43

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:09.26 163
1) Pring, Adam M51 2) r:0.66 Toolin, Brett M45 3) r:0.58 Robson, Ken M64 4) r:0.54 Rainbow, Matt M48

14.4818.6118.02r:+0.74  18.15

    ABold Park Masters 1:12.78 144
1) Brinkworth, Aaron M55 2) r:0.45 Ismail, Ross M53 3) Cleaver-Wilkinson, Ian M65 4) r:0.71 Engelhard, Robert M53

14.8018.1118.97r:+0.58  20.90

    ARockingham Masters 1:14.80 125
1) Cook, Michael M51 2) Evans, Matthew M50 3) r:0.35 Cahill, John M56 4) Williams, Ian M57

31.30r:+0.57

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 1:14.91 106
1) Pinker, Stephen M65 2) r:0.59 Paino, Paul M59 3) r:0.52 Macainsh, Chris M64 4) r:0.34 Cruickshank, Hamish M51

13.9216.7620.30r:+0.76  23.93

    ACockburn Masters 1:17.24 87
1) van Zwol, Nicholas M50 2) r:0.22 Marr, Peter M61 3) r:0.49 Watkinson, Brett M43 4) r:0.33 Morris, Clint M49

13.0917.4418.7128.00

    AArmadale Masters Swimming Club 1:20.82 68
1) Croft, Charles M73 2) r:0.93 Bishop, Derek M60 3) r:0.82 Gibson, Colin M56 4) r:0.74 Sams-Hayes, Wayne M50

14.8022.1018.84r:+0.90  25.08
 
Event 6  Men 240-279 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Consolidated Group

BRA: 1:00.29 @ 3/08/2019 CLAREMONT

J MUIR, A DUNNE, P BLACKBEARD, G CROFT

NATL: 1:00.29 % 3/08/2019 CLAREMONT

J MUIR, A DUNNE, P BLACKBEARD, G CROFT

    AClaremont Masters 1:04.13 201
1) Patterson, Graham M67 2) r:0.14 Dunne, Anthony M60 3) r:0.42 Blackbeard, Paul M65 4) r:0.55 Sanders, John M51

13.2014.1915.74r:+0.72  21.00

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:09.14 182
1) Flower, Marshall M60 2) r:0.53 Ryall, Noel M66 3) Raynes, Steve M59 4) r:0.67 Bendixen, Robert M61

13.7019.3918.97r:+0.64  17.08

    ABold Park Masters 1:16.12 163
1) Plant, Colin M64 2) r:0.27 Donaldson, Ian M61 3) r:0.40 Sandover, Grayam M69 4) r:0.19 Linton, Richard M68

15.0220.9619.47r:+0.77  20.67

    ARockingham Masters 1:21.17 144
1) BESTE, GRANT M61 2) r:0.34 Hodgetts, David M76 3) r:0.33 Leavy, Brian M66 4) r:0.01 Moyers, Colin M68

16.7622.3220.09r:+0.85  22.00

    AMandurah Masters 1:26.43 125
1) Crake, Steven M71 2) r:0.30 Lude, Alan M71 3) Knight, Bill M66 4) r:0.56 Cable, Wayne M70

19.73r:+0.72  23.03

    ACockburn Masters DQ  ---
1) Chaplyn, Ashley M63 2) r:0.79 Clark, Keith M70 3) r:0.70 Martin, David M65 4) Edwards, David M61

21.7919.1224.83r:+0.80  22.93
 
Event 6  Men 280-319 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Consolidated Group

BRA: 1:14.75 @ 16/08/2014 MANDURAH

R BAKER, M BENNETT, G MCAUSLANE, D SEERY

NATL: 1:06.26 % 8/04/2010 MIAMI

J CRISP, D LESLIE, H A VAGNER, N D. DURRANT

    AClaremont Masters 1:27.86 201
1) Hodby, David M82 2) r:0.66 Deuchar, William M78 3) Johnson, Richard M60 4) r:0.58 Gray, Stuart M83

19.9217.5125.1925.24

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 1:39.31 182
1) Scott, Peter M62 2) r:0.45 Wilcox, Dale M72 3) Woodhouse, William M79 4) r:0.65 Jago, Brett M68

17.88r:+0.80  22.53
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(Event 6  Men 280-319 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Consolidated Group)
    ABeatty Park Masters 2:06.48 163

1) Lockley, John M86 2) Scott, Geoffrey M65 3) Musty, John M78 4) r:0.16 Wilkins, Peter M75

23.8333.5935.6433.42
 
Event 7  Mixed 100-119 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swim Skin Body

BRA: 5:00.00 @ INAGURAL

    AClaremont Masters 55.88 @ 201
1) Blackburn, Flynn M23 2) r:0.45 Fox, Lotti W23 3) r:0.12 Tsorvas, Anton M40 4) r:0.48 Olsen, Suzanna W31

13.8213.7916.05r:+0.68  12.22

    ASuperfins WA Masters Swimming 1:39.78 @ 182
1) Burt, James M27 2) r:0.62 Marano, Courtney W33 3) Robinson, Keith M26 4) r:0.15 Smith, Kim-Heula W26

20.14r:+0.93  20.92
 
Event 7  Mixed 120-159 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swim Skin Body

BRA: 50.33 @ 3/08/2019 PERTH CITY

W JERRY, S WILKINS, N WOOLFIT, D MCKEON

NATL: 47.36 % 20/05/2022 GYMPIE

J GILES, C PRINCE, S DEVERS, A COWAN

    AClaremont Masters 52.78 201
1) Clark, Tayla W27 2) r:0.39 Tyrrell, Robert M45 3) r:0.57 Kirk, Stacia W42 4) r:0.55 Crowther, Oliver M42

14.4813.0112.29r:+0.64  13.00

    AInglewood Masters Swimming Clu 53.20 182
1) Aldworth, Ryan M36 2) r:0.02 James, Ella W31 3) r:0.39 Kierath, Rebecca W29 4) r:0.02 Quintal, Timothy M27

11.9014.3214.15r:+0.73  12.83

    ABeatty Park Masters 54.41 163
1) Kelly, Travis M41 2) r:0.69 McKay, Lyn W53 3) r:0.38 Lu, Emma W27 4) r:0.52 Kerr, Richard M37

12.3514.6215.02r:+0.68  12.42

    ABold Park Masters 55.03 144
1) Adendorff, Mike M47 2) r:0.57 Reynolds, Constance W253) r:0.25 Lovelock, Mathew M37 4) r:0.37 Griffin, Fiona W45

13.8812.1215.77r:+0.83  13.26

    ARockingham Masters 57.11 125
1) Williams, Karen W39 2) r:0.66 Hunter, Matt M40 3) r:0.72 Fisher, Sarah W21 4) r:0.33 Shepherd, Stephen M33

12.1915.2214.92r:+0.59  14.78

    ACockburn Masters 1:05.07 106
1) Brennan, Cliff M43 2) r:0.83 Pendlebury, Millicent W273) Morris, Jazmine W26 4) r:0.36 Laundy, Joseph M38

15.5517.5315.46r:+0.85  16.53

    ASuperfins WA Masters Swimming 1:38.34 87
1) Beckett, Mischa W40 2) Silvester, Brett M42 3) Patterson, Nicole W40 4) r:0.98 Keron, Geoffrey M31

20.5524.07
 
Event 7  Mixed 160-199 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swim Skin Body

BRA: 50.96 @ 11/09/2021 CLAREMONT

M KEYS, S OLSEN, L O'CONNOR, S RHODES

NATL: 49.23 % 9/04/2010 POWERPOINTS

M G THOMPSON, B DAVIDSON, N ROYLE, J BUCKNELL

    ABeatty Park Masters 57.19 201
1) Toolin, Brett M45 2) Elston, Jee-Yun W34 3) r:0.54 Mclean, Julie W45 4) r:0.47 Sobkowiak, John M45

12.0715.4516.08r:+0.84  13.59

    AClaremont Masters 58.18 182
1) Keys, Matt M48 2) r:0.35 Barton, Ella W25 3) r:0.46 Campbell, Marina W51 4) r:0.39 Dunne, Anthony M60

13.4315.2117.74r:+0.68  11.80

    ABold Park Masters 58.51 163
1) van der Plas, Maria W44 2) Engelhard, Robert M53 3) r:0.13 Gorton, Liam M36 4) Enston, Susannah W39

28.10r:+0.74

    ACockburn Masters 58.68 144
1) Marr, Peter M61 2) r:0.19 Morris, Clint M49 3) r:0.51 Dawkins, Hayley W36 4) r:0.44 Reynolds, Jaye-anne W45

14.7014.8813.05r:+0.82  16.05
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(Event 7  Mixed 160-199 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swim Skin Body)
    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 1:00.84 125

1) Karran-Morris, Sarah W39 2) r:0.27 Klauz, Hannah W34 3) r:0.19 St Vincent, Daniel M41 4) r:0.10 Watkinson, Greg M55

13.3413.3616.2017.94

    APerth City Swim Club (Masters) 1:02.34 106
1) Czaplinski, Robert M49 2) r:0.66 Ruett, Benjamin M40 3) r:0.41 Lance, Clairly W57 4) r:0.60 Gardiner, Jackie W49

17.7716.9213.57r:+0.72  14.08

    AMandurah Masters 1:02.89 87
1) Brown, Patrick M49 2) Julian, Annie W47 3) r:0.32 Bertoli, Teagan W35 4) r:0.16 Moreno Duenas, Anwar M42

12.1715.1221.16r:+0.87  14.44

    ARockingham Masters 1:03.47 68
1) Savin, Cherie W41 2) r:0.47 Jenkins, Mark M49 3) r:0.38 Cook, Michael M51 4) r:0.38 Richards, Dana W47

16.1316.3915.44r:+0.88  15.51

    ARiverton Masters 1:08.47 49
1) Durrer, Monika W37 2) r:0.73 Pow, Graeme M73 3) r:0.64 Board, Maria W48 4) r:0.63 Muhammet Kaya, Kaya M29

15.7716.4818.9617.26

    BRockingham Masters x57.95  ---
1) Burdekin, Craig M49 2) r:0.65 Bowron, Shannon W43 3) r:0.50 Evans, Matthew M50 4) r:0.42 van der Wel, Ingrid W49

14.0414.8915.51r:+0.79  13.51

    BCockburn Masters x1:14.30  ---
1) Martin, David M65 2) r:0.98 Williams, Siobhan W27 3) Edwards, David M61 4) r:0.29 Diaz, Karen W36

17.5223.1617.0816.54
 
Event 7  Mixed 200-239 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swim Skin Body

BRA: 53.65 @ 28/03/2015 CLAREMONT

D STOCKWELL, N CORSBIE, A KITTO, P BLACKBEARD

NATL: 50.69 % 23/10/2022 POWERPOINTS

J BUCKNELL, S JAMES, B DAVIDSON, N FANNING

    ABeatty Park Masters 58.85 201
1) Pring, Adam M51 2) r:0.21 Trenaman, Rachel W54 3) r:0.68 Westbrook, Julie W58 4) r:0.32 Greener, Clinton M47

12.9816.6815.55r:+0.94  13.64

    AClaremont Masters 1:00.07 182
1) Crowther, Hannah W36 2) r:0.27 Johnson, Richard M60 3) r:0.17 Hawson, Pip W64 4) r:0.45 Sanders, John M51

12.9116.6415.54r:+0.75  14.98

    ARockingham Masters 1:00.55 163
1) Cahill, John M56 2) r:0.45 Awang, Nicola W50 3) r:0.36 Young, Bridget W59 4) Williams, Ian M57

23.546.6215.46r:+0.78  14.93

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 1:01.76 144
1) Wagstaff, Debra W61 2) r:0.85 Schilperoort, Samantha W333) r:0.15 Lowe, Dudley M50 4) r:0.52 Scott, Peter M62

15.8913.6114.7217.54

    ABold Park Masters 1:02.79 125
1) Brinkworth, Aaron M55 2) r:0.48 Phillips, Nerelle W49 3) r:0.36 Linton, Richard M68 4) r:0.56 Wade, Heidi W54

16.7514.6417.09r:+0.72  14.31

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 1:04.22 106
1) Buckton, Timothy M38 2) Jones, Kay W60 3) Klingberg, Helen W46 4) r:0.39 Paino, Paul M59

16.1515.7118.18r:+0.79  14.18

    AArmadale Masters Swimming Club 1:07.46 87
1) Gibson, Colin M56 2) r:0.32 Carr, Sarah W40 3) Sams-Hayes, Alicia W51 4) r:0.50 Falconer, Fettes M76

18.2617.4413.9217.84

    ACockburn Masters 1:09.88 68
1) van Zwol, Nicholas M50 2) r:0.91 Chaplyn, Ashley M63 3) r:0.43 Harris, Tracey W52 4) r:0.55 Parsons, Kelly W50

16.5219.6017.15r:+0.98  16.61

    AMandurah Masters 1:10.67 49
1) Shorter, Alexandra W53 2) r:0.63 Sheehan, Kathleen W54 3) r:0.36 Knight, Bill M66 4) r:0.16 Matters, Brett M51

14.3018.2621.0617.05

    ABelmont Masters Swimming Club 1:39.05 210
1) Hall, Steve M55 2) Newton, Sandra W69 3) Light, Sandra W60 4) Medrana, Ryan M46

39.86
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(Event 7  Mixed 200-239 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swim Skin Body)
    AInglewood Masters Swimming Clu DQ  ---

1) O'Reilly, Kendal W57 2) r:0.32 Infante, Carol-Ann W57 3) r:0.21 Senders, Graham M63 4) r:-0.26 Knights, Tyrone M60

15.2816.7015.85r:+0.81  19.04
 
Event 7  Mixed 240-279 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swim Skin Body

BRA: 54.95 @ 3/08/2019 CLAREMONT

P BLACKBEARD, N CORSBIE, B TAIT, G CROFT

NATL: 54.95 % 3/08/2019 CLAREMONT

P BLACKBEARD, N CORSBIE, B TAIT, G CROFT

    AClaremont Masters 57.89 201
1) Croft, Graham M75 2) r:-0.01 Tait, Brigid W64 3) r:0.39 Parsons, Eleanor W68 4) r:0.37 Blackbeard, Paul M65

12.9116.0014.32r:+0.80  14.66

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:04.48 182
1) Bendixen, Robert M61 2) r:0.40 Whitehead, Heather W643) Brown, Sharon W63 4) r:0.32 Flower, Marshall M60

13.3620.3016.81r:+0.87  14.01

    ARockingham Masters 1:04.68 163
1) Thomas, Erica W55 2) r:0.48 Moyers, Colin M68 3) r:0.31 Young, Judy W57 4) r:0.60 Leavy, Brian M66

16.1615.8517.01r:+0.81  15.66

    ABold Park Masters 1:05.42 144
1) Plant, Colin M64 2) Hairsine, Kate W54 3) Stuart, Lucy W59 4) Cleaver-Wilkinson, Ian M65

33.52

    AMandurah Masters 1:08.06 125
1) Lude, Alan M71 2) r:0.51 Gillmore, Narelle W60 3) Crake, Jennifer W71 4) r:0.49 Crake, Steven M71

16.82r:+0.80  15.74

    ACockburn Masters 1:09.61 106
1) Cawley, Rosemary W54 2) r:0.85 Clark, Keith M70 3) Gaudet, Susan W65 4) r:0.18 Williams, P John M70

16.4318.9317.20r:+0.91  17.05

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 1:11.85 87
1) Pinker, Stephen M65 2) r:0.00 Pinker, Suzanne W64 3) Roglich, Mary W69 4) r:0.32 Moore, David M57

15.1620.2519.73r:+0.70  16.71

    AArmadale Masters Swimming Club 1:18.97 68
1) Curran Ragan, Sarah W56 2) Dunn, Elizabeth W75 3) r:0.12 Bishop, Derek M60 4) r:0.72 Croft, Charles M73

18.6015.2324.0421.10

    BRockingham Masters x1:00.14  ---
1) Hart, Debbie W62 2) r:0.41 Hodgetts, David M76 3) BESTE, GRANT M61 4) r:0.55 Kildea, Lyle W65

14.4114.9015.1715.66

    BBold Park Masters x1:08.13  ---
1) Donaldson, Ian M61 2) Tyler, Jan W62 3) r:0.07 Sandover, Grayam M69 4) r:0.76 Laufmann, Philippa W56

17.1415.5120.92r:+0.82  14.56
 
Event 7  Mixed 280-319 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swim Skin Body

BRA: 1:07.58 @ 3/08/2019 CLAREMONT

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, W DEUCHAR, R SMITH, S GRAY

NATL: 1:02.60 % 20/05/2022 MIAMI

W ABBOTT, L SALTER, R BEATON, C FIDLER

    AClaremont Masters 1:09.11 201
1) Swire-Thompson, Susan W69 2) r:0.39 Deuchar, William M78 3) r:0.54 Smith, Robyn W74 4) r:0.40 Patterson, Graham M67

16.0118.1118.98r:+0.83  16.01

    AMandurah Masters 1:22.22 182
1) Cable, Wayne M70 2) McPhail, Lynette W81 3) Williams, Gerda W81 4) Reynolds, Raymond M70

17.6820.4524.7019.39

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 1:25.90 163
1) Tiller, Phyll W75 2) r:0.47 Norris, Louise W66 3) r:0.68 Wilcox, Dale M72 4) r:0.96 Jago, Brett M68

17.7422.7321.0124.42

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:26.16 144
1) Green, Penny W81 2) r:0.15 Griffiths, Delise W71 3) r:0.76 Wilkins, Peter M75 4) r:0.77 Ryall, Noel M66

16.0123.0920.5326.53
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Event 7  Mixed 320-359 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swim Skin Body

BRA: 1:19.04 @ 28/03/2015 BEATTY PARK

HELEN BIRD, ELI KITAY, JOHN LOCKLEY, PENNY GREEN

NATL: 1:12.04 % 20/05/2022 MIAMI

C SIMPSON, D ROBERTSON, D SALTER, D BOYLSON

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:29.40 201
1) Bird, Helen W86 2) Andrew, Ruth W75 3) Lockley, John M86 4) Musty, John M78

45.861:02.66

    AClaremont Masters 1:32.53 182
1) Hodby, David M82 2) Williams, Jenny W81 3) Elliott, Theresa W80 4) r:0.24 Gray, Stuart M83

18.7220.68

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 1:39.26 163
1) Bullough, Audrey W83 2) Brown, Cas W78 3) Lyster, Peter M80 4) r:0.52 Woodhouse, William M79

19.4731.89
 
Event 8  Women 100-119 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swim Skin Body

BRA: 5:00.00 @ INAGURAL

    ACockburn Masters 1:04.21 @ 201
1) Pendlebury, Millicent W27 2) Williams, Siobhan W27 3) r:0.65 Morris, Jazmine W26 4) Smith, Emma W32

32.60
 
Event 8  Women 120-159 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swim Skin Body

BRA: 55.57 @ 12/08/2012 FREMANTLE

S GALSWORTHY, L GIBSON, O CULLITY, H DOODY

NATL: 53.89 % 17/03/2013 RIVER CITY

I ARANDA, C SAXBY, S RIDDLE, N MORRIS

    AClaremont Masters 53.87 % 201
1) Clark, Tayla W27 2) r:0.37 Crowther, Hannah W36 3) r:0.42 Olsen, Suzanna W31 4) r:0.49 Kirk, Stacia W42

12.7313.5914.51r:+0.68  13.04

    APerth City Swim Club (Masters) 1:00.37 182
1) Mulholland, Amy W30 2) r:0.31 Welch, Katy W38 3) Hassey, Aine W36 4) r:0.35 Taylor, Natalie W41

14.6115.2015.9914.57

    ARockingham Masters 1:00.93 163
1) Bowron, Shannon W43 2) r:0.62 Fisher, Sarah W21 3) r:0.50 Savin, Cherie W41 4) r:0.35 Williams, Karen W39

15.0815.1615.0415.65

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:07.17 144
1) Elston, Jee-Yun W34 2) r:0.69 Coyne, Grady W47 3) r:0.90 McCummiskey, Kasse W394) Lu, Emma W27

34.0417.47r:+0.72  16.49

    ABold Park Masters 1:12.40 125
1) Williams, Emily W42 2) r:0.49 Mott, Heather W33 3) r:0.58 Patrick, Naomi W44 4) r:0.33 Reynolds, Constance W25

16.1819.5118.6818.03

    ABelmont Masters Swimming Club 1:18.78 106
1) Stewart, Eliza W29 2) Maywood, Mandy W49 3) r:0.55 Wan, Sophie W23 4) Stenning, Linda W52

22.3619.1021.19r:+0.78  16.13

    ASuperfins WA Masters Swimming 1:25.68 87
1) Beckett, Mischa W40 2) Marano, Courtney W33 3) r:0.73 Saunders, Dianne W39 4) r:0.83 Patterson, Nicole W40

18.6017.9824.4124.69
 
Event 8  Women 160-199 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swim Skin Body

BRA: 55.35 @ 29/03/2015 CLAREMONT

K BRACKSTONE, A KITTO, E NESCI, S HICKLING

NATL: 53.90 % 23/10/2022 POWERPOINTS

J HUMPHREY, K FRAZER, S JAMES, J BUCKNELL

    ABold Park Masters 1:02.54 201
1) Phillips, Nerelle W49 2) r:0.25 Enston, Susannah W39 3) r:0.44 Griffin, Fiona W45 4) r:0.36 Wilson, Helen W44

16.0414.2414.7917.47

    AInglewood Masters Swimming Clu 1:05.00 182
1) James, Ella W31 2) r:0.46 Infante, Carol-Ann W57 3) r:0.20 Lacey, Sarah W31 4) r:0.44 O'Reilly, Kendal W57

18.9315.0316.14r:+0.94  14.90
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(Event 8  Women 160-199 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swim Skin Body)
    ACockburn Masters 1:06.37 163

1) Dawkins, Hayley W36 2) r:0.66 Harris, Tracey W52 3) Parsons, Kelly W50 4) Reynolds, Jaye-anne W45

29.471.6719.99r:+0.62  15.24

    APerth City Swim Club (Masters) 1:08.46 144
1) Dawson, Kelli W46 2) r:0.53 Gardiner, Jackie W49 3) r:0.41 Murcia, Natalia W39 4) r:0.50 Lance, Clairly W57

16.9216.7918.16r:+0.77  16.59

    AClaremont Masters 1:08.81 125
1) Schwedat, Anke W45 2) r:0.20 Barton, Ella W25 3) r:0.60 Hogue, Michelle W56 4) r:0.41 Campbell, Marina W51

15.5417.9018.07r:+0.96  17.30

    AMandurah Masters 1:11.97 106
1) Julian, Annie W47 2) r:0.33 Bertoli, Teagan W35 3) r:0.75 Sheehan, Kathleen W54 4) Shorter, Alexandra W53

17.0820.6515.2319.01
 
Event 8  Women 200-239 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swim Skin Body

BRA: 58.32 @ 14/08/2011 CLAREMONT

S BELL, P HAWSON, N CORSBIE, S STANFORD

NATL: 57.35 % 15/09/2021 PHOENIX

N WRIGHT, J SUTCLIFFE, A CARNE, K WELLINGTON

    ARockingham Masters 1:02.66 201
1) Richards, Dana W47 2) r:0.56 Young, Judy W57 3) Awang, Nicola W50 4) r:0.54 van der Wel, Ingrid W49

14.2016.0916.0316.34

    AClaremont Masters 1:06.21 182
1) Tait, Brigid W64 2) r:0.22 Hawson, Pip W64 3) r:0.23 Farmer, Alison W58 4) r:0.69 Fox, Lotti W23

16.1218.4716.71r:+0.78  14.91

    ABold Park Masters 1:06.49 163
1) Wade, Heidi W54 2) r:0.78 Hairsine, Kate W54 3) r:0.52 Stuart, Lucy W59 4) r:0.70 van der Plas, Maria W44

15.9516.9716.7116.86

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 1:08.30 144
1) Schilperoort, Samantha W33 2) r:0.73 Simpson, Kim W55 3) r:0.37 Tate, Barb W58 4) r:0.43 Wagstaff, Debra W61

17.0917.8518.53r:+0.97  14.83

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 1:10.37 125
1) Roglich, Mary W69 2) r:0.51 Wight, Cherie W55 3) r:0.60 Klauz, Hannah W34 4) r:0.47 Jones, Kay W60

17.7716.4015.5620.64

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:11.43 106
1) Murray, Julia W50 2) Peden, Melissa W57 3) r:0.70 Mclean, Julie W45 4) Trenaman, Rachel W54

15.7816.0719.3820.20

    AArmadale Masters Swimming Club 1:17.82 87
1) Sams-Hayes, Alicia W51 2) Dunn, Elizabeth W75 3) Curran Ragan, Sarah W56 4) r:0.67 Carr, Sarah W40

13.9819.34

    BBold Park Masters x1:20.97  ---
1) Fallara, Gerry W60 2) Raymundo, Claudette W36 3) Braunl, Marion W54 4) Kagi, Joanna W58

41.79
 
Event 8  Women 240-279 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swim Skin Body

BRA: 59.81 @ 3/08/2019 CLAREMONT

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, N CORSBIE, B TAIT, E PARSONS

NATL: 59.81 % 3/08/2019 CLAREMONT

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, N CORSBIE, B TAIT, E PARSONS

    ARockingham Masters 1:00.43 201
1) Young, Bridget W59 2) r:0.43 Thomas, Erica W55 3) Hart, Debbie W62 4) Kildea, Lyle W65

14.5645.87

    AClaremont Masters 1:09.23 182
1) Corsbie, Nicola W61 2) r:0.51 Anthony, Vivienne W64 3) r:0.75 Johnson, Joy W65 4) Parsons, Eleanor W68

16.38r:+0.76  52.85

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:14.12 163
1) Whitehead, Heather W64 2) r:0.58 Shilkin, Jane W60 3) Brown, Sharon W63 4) Westbrook, Julie W58

4.8916.9257.20
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(Event 8  Women 240-279 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swim Skin Body)
    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 1:34.02 144

1) Tiller, Phyll W75 2) Walter, Pamela W72 3) Scott, Denise W60 4) r:0.21 Norris, Louise W66

20.5024.40

    ABelmont Masters Swimming Club 1:59.12 125
1) Jaeckel, Heather W65 2) Light, Sandra W60 3) Newton, Sandra W69 4) Arber, Hilary W81

1:05.761:33.59
 
Event 8  Women 280-319 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swim Skin Body

BRA: 1:19.54 @ 2/07/2017 GERALDTON

CAROL HAYNES, JAN GILL, JUDY HEYLEN, KAY TRIMBLE

NATL: 1:12.72 % 17/03/2013 MIAMI

D ROBERTSON, M FITTOCK, M WATTS, J STUART

    AMandurah Masters 1:20.16 201
1) Gillmore, Narelle W60 2) McPhail, Lynette W81 3) Williams, Gerda W81 4) r:0.52 Crake, Jennifer W71

17.59r:+0.94  18.34

    AClaremont Masters 1:20.64 182
1) Swire-Thompson, Susan W69 2) r:0.55 Elliott, Theresa W80 3) r:0.54 Smith, Robyn W74 4) r:0.60 Lynch, Ann-Maree W69

21.3918.3024.81r:+0.84  16.14

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:30.90 163
1) Green, Penny W81 2) r:0.21 Griffiths, Delise W71 3) Andrew, Ruth W75 4) r:0.49 Bird, Helen W86

20.1224.0920.3326.36

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 1:53.17 144
1) Bullough, Audrey W83 2) Brown, Cas W78 3) Smithson, Margaret W80 4) Mogyorosy, Jil W69

54.97
 
Event 9  Men 120-159 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swimtek

BRA: 47.35 @ 14/08/2011 CLAREMONT

L VERHAGE, D STOCKWELL, C TWOMEY, A DAVINI

NATL: 45.36 % 20/07/2008 SEASIDE PIRATES

JOHN BATES, PETER KERR, M. PATTERSON, DAVID SLOAN

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 51.91 201
1) Smith, Sam M29 2) r:0.17 St Vincent, Daniel M41 3) r:0.52 Buckton, Timothy M38 4) r:0.20 Jones, Keenan M18

12.3213.6713.59r:+0.83  12.33

    ACockburn Masters 56.40 182
1) Watkinson, Brett M43 2) Laundy, Joseph M38 3) r:0.58 Bartlett, Thomas M32 4) Dempster, Reece M37

26.43r:+0.64
 
Event 9  Men 160-199 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swimtek

BRA: 48.71 @ 16/08/2009 CLAREMONT

D STOCKWELL, P VERRYN, B DE BOER, T KELLY

NATL: 46.01 % 6/08/2017 H2O

B CARP, L MCDOWELL, C FOSTER, M CARP

    AClaremont Masters 48.51 @ 201
1) Keys, Matt M48 2) r:0.32 Tyrrell, Robert M45 3) r:0.36 Sanders, John M51 4) r:0.36 Blackburn, Flynn M23

11.7712.7112.20r:+0.65  11.83

    ABeatty Park Masters 49.56 182
1) Kerr, Richard M37 2) r:0.39 Kelly, Travis M41 3) r:0.60 Greener, Clinton M47 4) r:0.39 Sobkowiak, John M45

11.9113.1911.80r:+0.79  12.66

    AInglewood Masters Swimming Clu 56.79 163
1) Quintal, Timothy M27 2) r:0.38 Senders, Graham M63 3) Knights, Tyrone M60 4) r:0.23 Aldworth, Ryan M36

12.2316.1616.06r:+0.70  12.34

    ARockingham Masters 56.84 144
1) Burdekin, Craig M49 2) r:0.35 Jenkins, Mark M49 3) r:0.21 Hunter, Matt M40 4) r:0.29 Shepherd, Stephen M33

12.9215.2015.47r:+0.64  13.25

    ASuperfins WA Masters Swimming 1:54.28 125
1) Goldswain, Andrew M52 2) Silvester, Brett M42 3) Robinson, Keith M26 4) Smith, Phillip M53

39.5617.78
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Event 9  Men 200-239 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swimtek

BRA: 48.76 @ 18/08/2013 CLAREMONT

D STOCKWELL, A DUNNE, P BLACKBEARD, L VERHAGE

NATL: 46.56 % 3/07/2011 TATTERSALLSCLUB

A BROWN, M GILLIS, G FARROW, C FYDLER

    ACockburn Masters 54.81 201
1) Marr, Peter M61 2) Edwards, David M61 3) r:0.24 van Zwol, Nicholas M50 4) Morris, Clint M49

16.5921.94r:+0.85  16.28

    AClaremont Masters 55.14 182
1) Blackbeard, Paul M65 2) r:0.20 Tsorvas, Anton M40 3) r:0.43 Crowther, Oliver M42 4) r:0.24 Dunne, Anthony M60

13.5414.3613.94r:+0.73  13.30

    ABeatty Park Masters 57.05 163
1) Robson, Ken M64 2) r:0.53 Rainbow, Matt M48 3) r:0.60 Doherty, Niall M42 4) r:0.54 Pring, Adam M51

13.3014.1513.96r:+0.96  15.64

    AMandurah Masters 58.89 144
1) Brown, Patrick M49 2) r:0.59 Knight, Bill M66 3) r:0.36 Matters, Brett M51 4) r:0.22 Moreno Duenas, Anwar M42

12.0114.0718.34r:+0.83  14.47

    ABold Park Masters 58.92 125
1) Engelhard, Robert M53 2) Brinkworth, Aaron M55 3) r:0.63 Ismail, Ross M53 4) Plant, Colin M64

30.38r:+0.64

    ARockingham Masters 59.29 106
1) Evans, Matthew M50 2) r:0.49 Cook, Michael M51 3) Williams, Ian M57 4) r:-0.03 Cahill, John M56

13.96r:+0.81  14.60

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 59.82 87
1) Cruickshank, Hamish M51 2) r:0.21 Moore, David M57 3) r:0.39 Watkinson, Greg M55 4) r:0.51 Paino, Paul M59

16.6313.7614.5514.88

    AArmadale Masters Swimming Club 1:08.16 68
1) Bishop, Derek M60 2) r:0.72 Gibson, Colin M56 3) r:0.64 Croft, Charles M73 4) Sams-Hayes, Wayne M50

14.8519.1616.93r:+0.66  17.22
 
Event 9  Men 240-279 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swimtek

BRA: 52.11 @ 29/03/2015 CLAREMONT

D STOCKWELL, V PAUL, G CROFT, P BLACKBEARD

NATL: 52.11 % 29/03/2015 CLAREMONT

D STOCKWELL, V PAUL, G CROFT, P BLACKBEARD

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:00.22 201
1) Bendixen, Robert M61 2) r:0.66 Ryall, Noel M66 3) r:0.55 Raynes, Steve M59 4) r:0.44 Flower, Marshall M60

13.8417.3715.45r:+0.87  13.56

    ABold Park Masters 1:01.30 182
1) Linton, Richard M68 2) r:0.30 Sandover, Grayam M69 3) r:0.43 Donaldson, Ian M61 4) r:0.21 Cleaver-Wilkinson, Ian M65

16.0214.3415.72r:+0.82  15.22

    AClaremont Masters 1:03.38 163
1) Croft, Graham M75 2) r:0.35 Patterson, Graham M67 3) r:0.61 Engelbrecht, Tom M50 4) r:0.35 Johnson, Richard M60

15.9116.5216.17r:+0.88  14.78

    ARockingham Masters 1:03.91 144
1) BESTE, GRANT M61 2) r:0.51 Moyers, Colin M68 3) r:0.38 Leavy, Brian M66 4) r:0.49 Hodgetts, David M76

15.3116.0217.3615.22

    ACockburn Masters 1:04.75 125
1) Martin, David M65 2) r:0.66 Clark, Keith M70 3) r:0.08 Williams, P John M70 4) r:0.66 Martin, Stephen M67

15.3716.3416.6316.41

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 1:06.15 106
1) Jago, Brett M68 2) r:0.58 Scott, Peter M62 3) r:0.39 Woodhouse, William M794) Lowe, Dudley M50

24.597.7316.0517.78
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Event 9  Men 280-319 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - Swimtek

BRA: 1:04.16 @ 15/08/2015 CLAREMONT

R FOX, W DEUCHAR, P CHONG, G CROFT

NATL: 59.07 % 20/05/2022 REDLANDS

R PATTERSON, P ADAMS, T GREEN, A PATTERSON

    AMandurah Masters 1:08.91 201
1) Crake, Steven M71 2) r:0.57 Cable, Wayne M70 3) Reynolds, Raymond M70 4) r:0.26 Lude, Alan M71

15.3417.2619.36r:+0.98  16.95

    AClaremont Masters 1:14.32 182
1) Glass, Frank M59 2) r:0.53 Gray, Stuart M83 3) r:0.39 Deuchar, William M78 4) r:0.20 Hodby, David M82

21.0419.1518.72r:+0.87  15.41

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:24.56 163
1) Lockley, John M86 2) r:0.56 Tee, Joe Tsung Yen M49 3) r:0.84 Wilkins, Peter M75 4) r:0.20 Musty, John M78

19.7223.0115.0926.74
 
Event 10  Mixed 100-119 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Swimtek

BRA: 5:00.00 @ INAGURAL

    AClaremont Masters 1:09.85 @ 201
1) Barton, Ella W25 2) r:0.65 Crowther, Oliver M42 3) r:0.49 Blackburn, Flynn M23 4) r:0.51 Fox, Lotti W23

16.1613.1019.15r:+0.71  21.44
 
Event 10  Mixed 120-159 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Swimtek

BRA: 57.00 @ 11/09/2021 PERTH CITY

S WILKINS, W JERRY, N TAYLOR, A DONALDSON

NATL: 53.31 % 20/05/2022 GYMPIE

A COWAN, S DEVERS, C PRINCE, J GILES

    AClaremont Masters 1:00.04 201
1) Olsen, Suzanna W31 2) r:0.55 Clark, Tayla W27 3) r:0.19 Tyrrell, Robert M45 4) r:0.33 Tsorvas, Anton M40

14.1612.8116.49r:+0.67  16.58

    AInglewood Masters Swimming Clu 1:00.62 182
1) Lacey, Sarah W31 2) r:0.39 Kierath, Rebecca W29 3) r:0.16 Quintal, Timothy M27 4) r:0.42 Aldworth, Ryan M36

12.2213.1017.02r:+0.71  18.28

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:03.31 163
1) Kerr, Richard M37 2) r:0.38 Kelly, Travis M41 3) r:0.48 Lu, Emma W27 4) r:0.82 Coyne, Grady W47

17.9815.7414.18r:+0.77  15.41

    ABold Park Masters 1:05.17 144
1) Lovelock, Mathew M37 2) r:0.33 Gorton, Liam M36 3) r:0.39 Reynolds, Constance W254) r:0.50 Griffin, Fiona W45

14.1616.6417.74r:+0.67  16.63

    ARockingham Masters 1:07.39 125
1) Fisher, Sarah W21 2) r:0.13 Shepherd, Stephen M33 3) r:0.14 Williams, Karen W39 4) r:0.52 Hunter, Matt M40

15.6616.7116.0618.96

    ACockburn Masters 1:09.70 106
1) Dempster, Reece M37 2) r:0.66 Smith, Emma W32 3) r:0.67 Pendlebury, Millicent W274) r:0.81 Bartlett, Thomas M32

14.2720.9418.88r:+0.71  15.61

    BCockburn Masters x1:19.31  ---
1) Williams, Siobhan W27 2) Morris, Jazmine W26 3) Brennan, Cliff M43 4) r:0.34 van Zwol, Nicholas M50

16.4824.08
 
Event 10  Mixed 160-199 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Swimtek

BRA: 59.60 @ 23/07/2016 WESTCOAST

M GITTINGS, K LAWRENSON, D HART, A MILLS

NATL: 55.34 % 9/04/2010 POWERPOINTS

J BUCKNELL, M G THOMPSON, A LION, N ROYLE

    AClaremont Masters 1:02.10 201
1) Keys, Matt M48 2) r:0.66 Kirk, Stacia W42 3) r:0.37 Sanders, John M51 4) r:0.52 Campbell, Marina W51

15.4714.9516.22r:+0.61  15.46

    APerth City Swim Club (Masters) 1:05.61 182
1) Mulholland, Amy W30 2) r:0.60 Czaplinski, Robert M49 3) Ruett, Benjamin M40 4) r:0.24 Taylor, Natalie W41

15.0215.5917.45r:+0.59  17.55
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(Event 10  Mixed 160-199 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Swimtek)
    ABold Park Masters 1:07.51 163

1) Enston, Susannah W39 2) Ismail, Ross M53 3) r:0.54 Adendorff, Mike M47 4) van der Plas, Maria W44

16.1613.8118.86r:+0.65  18.68

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:10.21 144
1) Tee, Joe Tsung Yen M49 2) Mclean, Julie W45 3) r:0.36 Sobkowiak, John M45 4) Elston, Jee-Yun W34

29.34r:+0.60

    AMandurah Masters 1:11.12 125
1) Bertoli, Teagan W35 2) Julian, Annie W47 3) r:0.20 Moreno Duenas, Anwar M424) r:0.63 Brown, Patrick M49

14.1913.0424.65r:+0.82  19.24

    ACockburn Masters 1:14.50 106
1) Williams, P John M70 2) r:0.69 Watkinson, Brett M43 3) r:0.35 Reynolds, Jaye-anne W454) r:0.49 Diaz, Karen W36

17.4016.3319.18r:+0.78  21.59

    ARockingham Masters 1:14.91 87
1) Bowron, Shannon W43 2) r:0.68 Jenkins, Mark M49 3) r:0.58 Savin, Cherie W41 4) r:0.52 Cook, Michael M51

16.3416.9421.89r:+0.65  19.74

    ASuperfins WA Masters Swimming 1:45.25 68
1) Smith, Phillip M53 2) r:0.78 Saunders, Dianne W39 3) r:0.65 Smith, Kim-Heula W26 4) Goldswain, Andrew M52

18.2223.4725.85r:+0.38  37.71

    BRockingham Masters x1:08.56  ---
1) Burdekin, Craig M49 2) r:0.50 van der Wel, Ingrid W49 3) r:0.44 Richards, Dana W47 4) r:0.69 Evans, Matthew M50

14.7817.2019.22r:+0.62  17.36
 
Event 10  Mixed 200-239 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Swimtek

BRA: 59.73 @ 18/08/2013 CLAREMONT

S BELL, A DUNNE, P BLACKBEARD, A KITTO

NATL: 57.22 % 20/05/2022 UQ MASTERS

M BANKS, C SCOLARO, N MACAULAY, S BERTING

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:09.59 201
1) Westbrook, Julie W58 2) r:0.41 Trenaman, Rachel W54 3) r:0.41 Greener, Clinton M47 4) r:0.64 Pring, Adam M51

13.2613.9320.15r:+0.75  22.25

    ARockingham Masters 1:10.07 182
1) Cahill, John M56 2) r:0.46 Awang, Nicola W50 3) r:0.17 Young, Bridget W59 4) r:0.11 Williams, Ian M57

13.9517.5120.27r:+0.72  18.34

    AInglewood Masters Swimming Clu 1:10.29 163
1) James, Ella W31 2) r:0.26 Senders, Graham M63 3) r:0.36 Infante, Carol-Ann W57 4) r:0.37 Knights, Tyrone M60

15.8017.4919.01r:+0.74  17.99

    AArmadale Masters Swimming Club 1:12.09 144
1) Sams-Hayes, Alicia W51 2) r:0.78 Carr, Sarah W40 3) r:0.41 Sams-Hayes, Wayne M50 4) Bishop, Derek M60

31.9618.37r:+0.80  23.31

    AClaremont Masters 1:12.92 125
1) Glass, Frank M59 2) r:0.36 Johnson, Richard M60 3) r:0.39 Crowther, Hannah W36 4) r:0.39 Parsons, Eleanor W68

16.1817.2518.83r:+0.78  20.66

    ABold Park Masters 1:13.56 106
1) Plant, Colin M64 2) r:0.50 Engelhard, Robert M53 3) r:0.38 Wade, Heidi W54 4) r:0.56 Wilson, Helen W44

16.1218.1318.57r:+0.76  20.74

    ACockburn Masters 1:14.10 87
1) Harris, Tracey W52 2) r:0.30 Marr, Peter M61 3) r:0.41 Parsons, Kelly W50 4) r:0.45 Morris, Clint M49

12.9318.5219.27r:+0.78  23.38

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 1:16.14 68
1) Schilperoort, Samantha W33 2) r:0.52 Lowe, Dudley M50 3) r:0.56 Tate, Barb W58 4) r:0.91 Jago, Brett M68

17.2922.1518.0218.68

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 1:20.37 49
1) Moore, David M57 2) Pinker, Suzanne W64 3) r:0.51 Cruickshank, Hamish M514) Klauz, Hannah W34

34.16r:+0.76

    ARiverton Masters 1:24.40 210
1) Board, Maria W48 2) r:0.64 Pow, Graeme M73 3) Durrer, Monika W37 4) r:0.72 Jakubans, Stephen M57

17.2122.6624.56r:+0.74  19.97
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(Event 10  Mixed 200-239 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Swimtek)
    AMandurah Masters 1:29.29 211

1) Shorter, Alexandra W53 2) r:0.76 Sheehan, Kathleen W54 3) r:0.69 Knight, Bill M66 4) r:0.09 Matters, Brett M51

13.5526.3628.67r:+0.69  20.71

    BBold Park Masters x1:16.39  ---
1) Phillips, Nerelle W49 2) r:0.43 Linton, Richard M68 3) r:0.32 Brinkworth, Aaron M55 4) r:0.68 Laufmann, Philippa W56

17.7517.9118.29r:+0.79  22.44

    BFremantle Masters Swimming Clu x1:17.37  ---
1) Roglich, Mary W69 2) r:0.29 Macainsh, Chris M64 3) r:0.58 St Vincent, Daniel M41 4) r:0.10 Klingberg, Helen W46

15.4517.1318.64r:+0.87  26.15
 
Event 10  Mixed 240-279 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Swimtek

BRA: 1:05.70 @ 29/03/2015 CLAREMONT

S BELL, N CORSBIE, V PAUL, G CROFT

NATL: 1:03.50 % 21/06/2009 BLACKTOWN CITY

C MUNNS, D AYNSLEY, B DEVENISH, L STEVENSON

    AClaremont Masters 1:05.06 @ 201
1) Anthony, Vivienne W64 2) r:0.26 Dunne, Anthony M60 3) r:0.24 Blackbeard, Paul M65 4) r:0.41 Corsbie, Nicola W61

15.0314.1816.16r:+0.62  19.69

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:13.45 182
1) Flower, Marshall M60 2) r:0.48 Brown, Sharon W63 3) r:0.34 Whitehead, Heather W644) r:0.54 Bendixen, Robert M61

13.3818.2324.83r:+0.64  17.01

    ARockingham Masters 1:19.51 163
1) Moyers, Colin M68 2) Leavy, Brian M66 3) Thomas, Erica W55 4) r:0.60 Young, Judy W57

16.6418.4520.84r:+0.76  23.58

    AMandurah Masters 1:21.13 144
1) Crake, Steven M71 2) r:0.53 Lude, Alan M71 3) r:0.42 Gillmore, Narelle W60 4) r:0.53 Crake, Jennifer W71

18.2220.1218.98r:+0.68  23.81

    ABold Park Masters 1:21.36 125
1) Sandover, Grayam M69 2) Fallara, Gerry W60 3) r:0.43 Cleaver-Wilkinson, Ian M654) Stuart, Lucy W59

17.6918.3024.31r:+0.67  21.06

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 1:26.87 106
1) Simpson, Kim W55 2) r:0.65 Wilcox, Dale M72 3) Wagstaff, Debra W61 4) Scott, Peter M62

16.3421.0225.64r:+0.84  23.87

    ACockburn Masters 1:29.76 87
1) Gaudet, Susan W65 2) r:0.58 Martin, Stephen M67 3) r:0.60 Cawley, Rosemary W54 4) Chaplyn, Ashley M63

18.0319.4323.0229.28

    AArmadale Masters Swimming Club 1:38.75 68
1) Curran Ragan, Sarah W56 2) Croft, Heather W71 3) r:0.41 Croft, Charles M73 4) r:0.59 Falconer, Fettes M76

19.2925.6527.53r:+0.81  26.28

    ABelmont Masters Swimming Club 1:45.00 49
1) Arber, Hilary W81 2) Jaeckel, Heather W65 3) Hall, Steve M55 4) Medrana, Ryan M46

36.62r:+0.83

    BRockingham Masters x1:11.24  ---
1) Kildea, Lyle W65 2) Hodgetts, David M76 3) Hart, Debbie W62 4) BESTE, GRANT M61

31.21r:+0.76
 
Event 10  Mixed 280-319 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Swimtek

BRA: 1:14.88 @ 13/08/2022 CLAREMONT

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, R FOX, G CROFT, E PARSONS

NATL: 1:08.63 % 19/08/2018 MALVERN MARLINS

L RODGERS, J JEFFREY, G TUCKER, J COCKS

    AClaremont Masters 1:14.54 @ 201
1) Swire-Thompson, Susan W69 2) r:0.30 Croft, Graham M75 3) r:0.33 Tait, Brigid W64 4) r:0.97 Gray, Stuart M83

19.2516.3419.55r:+0.61  19.40

    AMandurah Masters 1:36.22 182
1) McPhail, Lynette W81 2) Williams, Gerda W81 3) Reynolds, Raymond M70 4) r:0.71 Cable, Wayne M70

19.3621.6121.14r:+0.75  34.11
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(Event 10  Mixed 280-319 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Swimtek)
    ABeatty Park Masters 1:43.75 163

1) Wilkins, Peter M75 2) r:0.79 Ryall, Noel M66 3) Griffiths, Delise W71 4) Green, Penny W81

26.9724.0619.6333.09

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 1:49.68 144
1) Tiller, Phyll W75 2) r:0.49 Woodhouse, William M793) Walter, Pamela W72 4) Lyster, Peter M80

51.7130.03r:+0.84  27.94
 
Event 10  Mixed 320-359 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay - Swimtek

BRA: 1:38.08 @ 29/03/2015 BEATTY PARK

HELEN BIRD, ELI KITAY, JOHN LOCKLEY, PENNY GREEN

NATL: 1:31.06 % 20/05/2022 MIAMI

D SALTER, L SALTER, D BOYLSON, D ROBERTSON

    AClaremont Masters 1:53.95 201
1) Hodby, David M82 2) r:0.50 Deuchar, William M78 3) r:0.59 Elliott, Theresa W80 4) Williams, Jenny W81

1:02.1725.75r:+0.75  26.03

    ABeatty Park Masters 1:55.15 182
1) Bird, Helen W86 2) Andrew, Ruth W75 3) Musty, John M78 4) Lockley, John M86

56.6934.61r:+0.86  23.85


